


12-19
20-29
30-35
36-45
46-51
52-58
59-66
67-68

69

CONTENTS

QUERCUS FICTION
RIVERRUN
MACLEHOSE PRESS

JO FLETCHER BOOKS
QUERCUS NON-FICTION
GREENFINCH

LAURENCE KING PUBLISHING

PAPERBACKS

Index

Quercus Contacts



Quercus

NEW FICTION
’ @quercusbooks

n /quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk




THE

LESSON

SOMEONE'S GOT TO MAKE HIM PAY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99 9781529407822
B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781529407839

v

marriage
[
mender

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £7.99 9781529416725

B Format 464 pages Reissue
Ebook 9781780875262

THE LESSON
LISA BRADLEY

A campus-set psychological thriller with
a jaw-dropping ending. Perfect for fans of
Erin Kelly and Shari Lapena.

Evie has just started her second year at university.
She should be having the time of her life, except
she has something to hide - a one-night stand
with her Professor, Simon.

Evie reports their relationship to University
HR. But hours later the student gossip blogger
is baying for blood. Evie feels like she’s being
watched and as paranoia sets in, the one thing
she knows for sure is someone needs to teach
Simon a lesson.

Lisa Bradley is a former journalist and now
Director of Learning and Teaching for Journalism
at the University of Sheffield.

08 JULY 2021

THE MARRIAGE MENDER
LINDA GREEN

A powerful, emotional novel of family secrets,
broken trust and forgiveness from the million-
copy bestselling author of One Moment.

Alison is a marriage mender. Her job is to help
couples who fear they have reached the end of
the road. So when her husband’s ex, Lydia, turns
up demanding to see her son, Alison thinks she
can handle it. But Alison doesn’t realise that Lydia
is the one person with the ability to destroy their
happy family. And some cracks run too deep to

be repaired.. ..

Linda Green is the million-copy bestselling author
of ten novels, including the Radio 2 Book Club pick
One Moment. She lives in Yorkshire with her family.

22 JULY 2021

SNJY¥3No | A1Nr | NOILIIL



o
IMAGE

.omm.

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Thriller (FH)

Hardback £16.99 9781529406498

Royal 384 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529406528
Ebook 9781529406511

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Blackberry and Wild Rose
Paperback £8.99
9781787470798

Ebook 9781787470774

SONIA VELTON

Stella and Connie are strangers, brought together
by two traumatic events - cruel twists of fate that
happen thousands of miles apart.

Stella lives with her mother, a smothering
narcissist. When she succumbs to dementia, the
pressures on Stella’s world intensify, culminating
in tragedy. As Stella recovers from a near fatal
accident, she feels compelled to share her trauma,
but she finds talking difficult. In her head she
confides in Connie because there’'s no human
being in the world to whom she feels closer.

Connie is an expat living in Dubai with her partner,
Mark, and their two children. On the face of it she
wants for nothing and yet...something about life in
this glittering city does not sit well with her. Used
to working full time in a career she loved back in
England, she struggles to find meaning in the
expat life of play-dates and pedicures.

Two women set on a collision course. When they
finally link up, it will not be in a way that anyone
could ever have expected.

grew up between the Bahamas
and the UK. She qualified as a solicitor at an
international law firm, going on to specialise
in discrimination law. Blackberry and Wild Rose
was Sonia’s first novel. She lives near Tunbridge
Wells with her three children.



EMILY FREUD

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99 9781529407532
B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529407518

PRITE
Seeing You

Saga (FT)

Hardback £20.99 9781529405354
Royal 352 pages

Ebook 9781529405361

MY BEST FRIEND’S SECRET
EMILY FREUD

A page-turning debut of broken friendship,
betrayal and long-hidden secrets, perfect for
fans of Harriet Tyce and Christine Mangan.

Kate Sullivan has painstakingly pieced her life back
together after getting sober. But a chance encounter
with her old best friend, Becky, threatens Kate’s
newfound and fragile happiness. Kate remembers
nothing of their last night out, the night Becky broke
off their friendship without warning or explanation.

With Becky back in her life, Kate is desperate to
make amends for the past. For the closure she
craves, she needs to know what she did that ruined
everything. But what if the truth is worse than Kate
could have imagined?

Emily Freud has worked on Emmy and BAFTA
award winning television series including Educating
Yorkshire and First Dates. She lives in North London
with her family.

22 JULY 2021

I'LL BE SEEING YOU
ROSIE ARCHER

A heart-warming WW2 saga of love, hope and
female friendship. Perfect for fans of Dilly Court
and Elaine Everest.

Gosport, 1943. Connie Baxter appears to have
everything a girl could want. She has Ace, a man
who loves her, friends, and a job she adores as an
usherette at the Criterion Picture House.

But when Connie’s nemesis, her cousin Marlene,
comes home, old jealousies are re-awoken that
could shatter Connie’s world again.

In the dark days of war, the glamour of the
movies and good friends make even the bleakest
times better.

Rosie Archer has written several series of WW2
sagas. She has also written a series of gangland
sagas under the name June Hampson.

05 AUGUST 2021

SNJY3ND | 1SN9NV - A1Nr | NOILII4



Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99 9781529414035
B Format 448 pages Reissue
Ebook 9781782065753

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SISTERHOOD

V. B. Grey

Thriller (FH),

Historical Fiction (FV)

Hardback £14.99 9781529405750
Royal 368 pages

Ebook 9781529405767

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

PHILIP KERR

Gil Martins investigates domestic terrorism for
the FBI. Once a religious man, his job makes him
question the existence of a God who could allow
such violence.

Gilis looking into a series of murders of victims
known for their liberal views. When a woman
tells Gil that these men were killed by prayer,
he questions her sanity. Yet, evidence suggests
she might be right, especially when Gil finds his
own life is on the line.

has written over thirty books including
the bestselling Bernie Gunther series. He was
made a Fellow of the Royal Society of Literature
shortly before his death in 2018.

V.B. GREY

London, 1944.

Freya and Shona are identical twins. Freya is a
doctor treating the injured, while Shona has been
recruited by the SOE. They decide to swap roles, with
consequences that threaten the lives of both sisters.

Forty-five years later, Freya is watching the fall of
the Berlin Wall on television, triggering memories
of her own wartime secrets. She knows if they were
revealed it would be devastating to all those close
to her.

is a television screenwriter and novelist.
Tell Me How It Ends, her first novel written as V.B.
Grey, was published to great acclaim.



A BOC[\ by the
Ligl 1’(110le(

Crime (FF)

Hardback £20.99 9781529410402
Royal 400 pages

Ebook 9781529410426

A Body in the Bookshop
Paperback £8.99
9781529402230

Ebook 9781529402247

Murder on the
Moorland

Paperback £7.99
9781529402285
Ebook 9781529402292

A Witch Hunt in Whitby
Hardback £20.99
9781529410372

Ebook 9781529410396

Death Awaits in
Durham

Trade paperback £13.99
9781529410365

Ebook 9781529410358

A BODY BY THE
LIGHTHOUSE

The Kitt Hartley Yorkshire Mysteries
HELEN COX

The latest Kitt Hartley mystery: a swashbuckling
adventure with a charming cast of characters,
split between Newcastle and Norway.

Private investigator Kitt Hartley and her twin
sister Rebecca are preparing for a holiday in
Scotland when cruise ship entertainer Errol
Jackson appears at the door. Errol breaks the
news that Bryce Griffin, a former smuggler and
an old friend of Kitt's, has been murdered: his
body found washed up by a lighthouse, bearing
a gunshot wound.

Kitt persuades Rebecca to cancel their trip and,
together with Kitt's assistant Grace Edwards

and best friend Evie Bowes, books onto the next
cruise to Norway to help with the ongoing murder
investigation.

Once on board the cruise ship Kitt, Grace and
Rebecca encounter burlesque dancers, casino
dealers, drag queens and a talking parrot named
Skittles - seemingly the only witness to Bryce's
death. But what dark secrets are lurking below
deck? Can Kitt catch the killer before it's too late?

Helen Cox is a Yorkshire-born novelist and poet
with an MA in creative writing. She currently lives
by the sea in Sunderland, where she writes poetry,
romance novellas, the Kitt Hartley Yorkshire Mystery
Series and hosts The Poetrygram podcast.

30 SEPTEMBER 2021

SNJY3ND | ¥Y39W31d3S | NOILIId



SNJY3ND | ¥39W3Ld3S | NOILIIL

G””fhths

]1_
Midnight

Hour

Crime (FF)

Hardback £20.00 9781787477582

Royal 368 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781787477599
Ebook 9781787477612

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

}Ill'llfflths

‘mu Seé

: Hn_ml

oqtscrlpt
Murders

et s STemses

The Postscript

Now You See Them
Paperback £8.99 Murders
9781786487360 Paperback £8.99
Ebook 9781786487377 9781787477650

Ebook 9781787477667

TN gl‘lt
Hawks

The Lantern Men

The Night Hawks
Hardback £20.00
9781787477803
Ebook 9781787477827

Paperback £8.99
9781787477551
Ebook 9781787477568

THE MIDNIGHT HOUR
ELLY GRIFFITHS

The sixth gripping Brighton-based cosy
crime novel from the bestselling author
of the Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries.

Brighton, 1965

When theatrical impresario Bert Billington

is found dead in his retirement home, no one
suspects foul play. But when the post-mortem
reveals that he was poisoned, suspicion falls
on his wife, eccentric former music hall star
Verity Malone.

Frustrated by the police response to Bert's death
and determined to prove her innocence, Verity
calls in private detective duo Emma Holmes and
Sam Collins. This is their first real case, but as
luck would have it, they have a friend on the inside:
Max Mephisto is filming a remake of Dracula,
starring Seth Billington, Bert's son. But when

they question Max, they feel he isn’t quite telling
them the whole story.

Emma and Sam must vie with the police to
untangle the case and bring the killer to justice.
They're sure the answers must lie in Bert's dark
past and in the glamorous, occasionally deadly,
days of music hall. But the closer they get to the
truth, the more danger they find themselves in.

Elly Griffiths is the bestselling author of The
Stranger Diaries, the Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries
and the Brighton Mysteries. She has won the
Edgar Award, the CWA Dagger in the Library and
has been longlisted for the CWA Gold Dagger for
The Lantern Men.

30 SEPTEMBER 2021



Crime (FF), Thriller (FH)

Hardback £20.00 9781529406856

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529406825
Ebook 9781529406818

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

CHRIS HADFIELD

The far side of the Moon, 1973. Three astronauts
are trapped in a tiny Apollo module, and one of
them has murder on the mind . ..

From internationally bestselling astronaut Chris
Hadfield comes an exceptional Cold War thriller
from the dark heart of the Space Race. As Russian
and American crews sprint for a secret bounty
hidden away on the Moon’s surface, old rivalries
blossom and the political stakes are stretched

to breaking point back on Earth. Houston flight
controller Kazimieras 'Kaz' Zemeckis must do

all he can to keep the NASA crew together, while
staying one step ahead of his Soviet rivals. But
not everyone on board Apollo 18 is quite who they
appear to be.

Full of the fascinating technical detail that fans of
The Martian loved, and reminiscent of the thrilling
claustrophobia, twists and tension of The Hunt for
Red October, The Apollo Murders puts you right
there in the moment, a quarter of a million miles
from home - a quarter of a million miles from help.

is one of the most seasoned and
accomplished astronauts in the world, and an
internationally bestselling author.



SNJY3IND | YIEWIAON | NOILIIL

Martin

WALRKER

Dangerous
Vacation

and other

Bruno Tales

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529418101

Royal 288 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529418118

The Coldest Case
Hardback £18.99
9781787477742
Ebook 9781787477780

A Taste For Vengeance
Paperback £8.99
9781786486158
Ebook 9781786486134

10

Ebook 9781529418125
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A Shooting at
Chateau Rock
Paperback £8.99

9781787477704
Ebook 9781787477728

The Body in the
Castle Well
Paperback £8.99
9781786485779
Ebook 9781786485786

DANGEROUS VACATION
AND OTHER BRUNO TALES
MARTIN WALKER

A bumper collection of stories featuring Bruno,
France’s favourite cop, all set in the beautiful
Dordogne valley - the perfect escape.

With titles like ‘Bruno and the Chocolate War’;
‘Bruno and the Birthday Lunch’; ‘Oystercatcher’;
‘A Market Tale” and ‘Fifty Million Bubbles’, you
may be sure that champagne and gastronomy
will feature as well as cosy crime in ‘Dangerous
Vacation'. Bruno strides through these tales,
keeping calm, settling local disputes and keeping
his beloved town of St Denis safe.

Only on one occasion does he panic: in ‘Bruno’s
Challenge’, his friend Ivan, proprietor and chef
of the town’s popular eatery, suddenly collapses
on the eve of a large anniversary dinner, and he
asks Bruno to take over the restaurant. After a
few protests followed by some deep breaths, the
inimitable Bruno meets his challenge, as always.

Martin Walker is a prize-winning journalist

and the author of several acclaimed works of
non-fiction, including The Cold War: A History.
He lives in the Dordogne and Washington, DC.

11 NOVEMBER 2021



mkl@mf
Lz Cheld

poverty, can he
change his fate?

Historical Fiction (FV), Saga (FT)
Hardback £20.99 9781787474659
Royal 432 pages

Ebook 9781782061786

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Nanny
Dearest

FLORA COLLINS

COVER
COMING
SOON

Thriller (FH)

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529417852
Royal 368 pages

Ebook 9781529417821

ELIZABETH GILL

After a traumatic incident, a woman gives birth,
but her husband makes her give up the child.
On the same night, a local pit owner turns his
wife out, telling her son she is evil. The woman
is never seen again.

Years later, now adults, these two men are about
to change the lives of two young women. But will
they be able to escape the secrets of their past?

has been a published author for
over thirty years and has written more than forty

books. She lives in Durham City.

FLORA COLLINS

Sue Keller is lost, orphaned in her mid-twenties
and craving comfort. Then Sue meets Annie. It's
been twenty years, but Annie could never forget
that face. She was Sue’s live-in nanny at their big

house upstate, and loved Sue like she was her own.

Friends now, they were once closer than mother
and daughter. But gradually, Sue begins to
uncover the truth about Annie’s time in the Keller
household all those years ago, particularly her
sudden departure - or dismissal - and the dark
secrets that bind these women together.

was born and raised in New York
City and has never left. When she’s not writing,
she moonlights at a tech start-up. Nanny Dearest
is her debut.

11






THEEE o THE

WIELIAM MILL 8P YEAR AWARD

DUNCAN
HAMILTON

Fiction-related items (FZ),

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FAJ,
Football (WSJAJ, History of Sport (WSBX)
Hardback £18.99 9781529408430
Royal 384 pages

Ebook 9781529408454

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

HAROLD
LARWOOD

DUNCAN

_HAMIITO
Harold Larwood One Long and
Paperback £12.99 Beautiful Summer
9781849162074 Paperback £9.99
Ebook 9781849164566 9781529408393

Ebook 9781529408386

INJURY TIME
DUNCAN HAMILTON

Injury Time is the first novel from the multiple
award-winning sportswriter Duncan Hamilton.

As a player, Thom Callaghan was defined by the
winning goal he scored in an FA Cup final. The goal
wasn’t the blessing he imagined it would be. His
whole career was defined by that brief moment
of glory.

NNYHIAIE | AINr | NOILOIL

With his playing days over, Callaghan, still a local
hero, is tempted back to his old club as caretaker
manager. His task to rescue it from relegation.
He's got the job solely on the recommendation of
his former boss and mentor Frank Mallory, now
desperately ill and responsible for the team’s
precipitous decline.

Callaghan is pitched into the Premier League
during the last months of the 1996-1997 season,
where - among reputations more gilded than his
own - he finds himself pitted against the likes of
Alex Ferguson’s Manchester United, chasing their
fourth title in five years, and also one of the newest
recruits to the English game, Arsene Wenger.

Can Callaghan save his club from what seems the
inevitability of the drop? Does Mallory - eccentric,
inspirational and manipulative - even want him to
succeed? What if the prize of a personal triumph
isn't worth it in the end?

Duncan Hamilton has won the coveted William
Hill Sports Book of the Year Award three times.

08 JULY 2021

13



b Atemine Oy
* “{sense of place’

B . JAMES
HENRY

A DI MICK LOWRY THRILLER

Crime & Mystery (FF)

Hardback £14.99 9781529401127
Royal 448 pages

Ebook 9781529401103

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OLIVIA KIERNAN
v A

Crime & Mystery (FF)

Hardback £14.99 9781529401141

Royal 336 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529401158
Ebook 9781529401172

Not For Sale: USA, CAN & Philippines

14

JAMES HENRY

It's November 1983 in Colchester, the body of

a nineteen-year-old Lance Corporal has been
discovered on the local High Street, the result

of what appears to be a bizarre, chivalrous duel.
It seems he was the victim of a doomed army love
triangle. As such, the military police are wishing
to keep the matter confined within military ranks.

However, it is not long before the blood from the
duel runs into civilian police affairs ...

Blackwater and Whitethroat are
published by riverrun.

OLIVIA KIERNAN

At first, DCS Frankie Sheehan believes the murder
mystery game sent to her office is a birthday gift
from one of her colleagues. But when Frankie
studies the game’s contents, she notices a striking
resemblance between the ‘murder victim’ and
missing twenty-two-year-old Lydia Callin.

On the hunt for Lydia’s murderer, Frankie is drawn
more deeply into the murder box game. The real
question is not what happens should she lose - but
what happens if she wins.

is an Irish writer living in the UK.
The Murder Box is the fourth book in the acclaimed
Frankie Sheehan series.



ANDREW GREIG

‘Atale I have for you.’

Embra, winter of 1574. Queen Mary has fled

Scotland, to raise an army from the French.

Her son and heir, Jamie is held under protection

Fiction (F), Early Modern History (HBLH) " Stirling Castle. John K_nox is dead. The people
Hardback £18.99 9781784292980  are unmoored and lurching under the uncertain

Royal 464 pages - ! H
Trade Paperback £18.99 9781784202973 governance of this riven land. It's a deadly time
Ebook 9781784292454 for young student Will Fowler, short of stature, low

Not For Sale: USA&CAN of bjirth but mightily ambitious, to make his name.

Fowler has found himself where the scorch marks

of the martyrs burned at the stake can be seen

on every street, where differences in doctrine

can prove fatal, where the feuds of great families

pull innocents into their bloody realm. There he

befriends the austere stick-wielding philosopher

Tom Nicolson, son of a fishing family whose sister

AT THE LOCH Rose, untutored, brilliant and exceedingly beautiful
,OF THE exhibits a free-thinking mind that can only bring

danger upon her and her admirers.

The lowly students are adept at attracting the
ool Ll attentions of the rich and powerful, not least Walter
Fair Helen AttheLochofthe  Geott hrave and ruthless heir to Branxholm and

Paperback £9.99 Green Corrie . . .
9781782066736 paperback £9.99  Buccleuch, who is set on exploiting the civil wars
Ebook 9781782066378 9780857381361 i it ; e ;
Ebook 9781840163058 1O further his political and dynastic ambitions. His

friendship and patronage will lead Will to the to
the very centre of a conspiracy that will determine
who will take Scotland’s crown.

has written over twenty acclaimed
books of poetry, non-fiction and novels. A full-
time writer and sometimes musician, he lives in
v Edinburgh and Orkney with his wife, novelist Lesley

Tm!
IR Glaister.
albRew GReI6
Romanno Bridge You Know What
Paperback £9.99 You Could Be
9781847245618 Paperback £12.99
Ebook 9781849164641 9780857054876

Ebook 9781784292997



16

Folk, Myths & Legends (JFHF), British &
Irish History (HBJD1) Literary Studies:
Classical, Early & Medieval (DSBB)
Hardback £30.00 9781529407976
Royal 400 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AMY JEFFS

It begins between the Creation and Noah's Flood,
follows the footsteps of the earliest generation

of giants from an age when the children of Cain
and the progeny of fallen angels walked the earth,
to the founding of Britain, England, Wales and
Scotland, the birth of Christ, the wars between
Britons, Saxons and Vikings, and closes with the
arrival of the Normans.

These are retellings of medieval tales of legend,
landscape and the yearning to belong, inhabited
with characters now half-remembered: Brutus,
Albina, Scota, Arthur and Bladud among them.
Told with narrative flair, embellished in stunning
artworks and glossed with a rich and erudite
commentary. We visit beautiful, sacred places that
include prehistoric monuments like Stonehenge
and Wayland’s Smithy, spanning the length of
Britain from the archipelago of Orkney to as far
south as Cornwall; mountains and lakes such as
Snowdon and Loch Etive and rivers including the
Ness, the Soar and the story-silted Thames in a
vivid, beautiful tale of our land steeped in myth.

It illuminates a collective memory that still informs
the identity and political ambition associated with
these places.

In Storyland, Jeffs reimagines these myths of
homeland, exile and migration, kinship, loyalty,
betrayal, love and loss in a landscape brimming
with wonder.

is a Somerset-based art historian and
printmaker with expertise in medieval art and
literature. In 2020, she gained a PhD in Art History
from Corpus Christi College, Cambridge. Storyland
is her first book.



HIDDEN
HANDS

The Lives of SMamuscripts
and Their Makers

MARY WELLESLEY

Literature: History & Criticism (DS),
Medieval History (HBLC1)
Hardback £25.00 9781529400939
Royal 400 pages

Ebook 9781529400939

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

HIDDEN HANDS

The Lives of Manuscripts
and Their Makers

MARY WELLESLEY

A stunningly illustrated book about
significant medieval manuscripts; their
authors, their histories and the moments
that mark their lifetimes.

Manuscripts teem with life. They are not only the
stuff of history and literature, but they offer some
of the only tangible evidence we have of entire lives,
long receded. Hidden Hands tells the stories of the
artisans, artists, scribes and readers, patrons and
collectors who made and kept the beautiful, fragile
objects that have survived the ravages of fire, water
and deliberate destruction to form a picture of both
English culture and the wider European culture of
which it is part.

NNYYIARN | 4390130 | NOILII4-NON

Without manuscripts, she shows, many historical
figures would be lost to us, as well as those of
lower social status, women and people of colour,
their stories erased and the remnants of their
labours destroyed.

From the Cuthbert Bible, to works including those
by the Beowulf poet, Margery Kempe, Julian of
Norwich, Sir Thomas Malory, Chaucer, the Paston
Letters and Shakespeare, Mary Wellesley describes
the production and preservation of these priceless
objects. With an insistent emphasis on the early
role of women as authors and artists and illustrated
with over fifty colour plates, Hidden Hands is an
important contribution to our understanding of
literature and history.

Mary Wellesley studied English Language and
Literature at Lincoln College, Oxford, before
gaining a PhD from University College, London

in 2017. She is now a full time free-lance writer.
Her work has appeared in The London Review of
Books, The New York Review of Books and The Times
Literary Supplement, amongst others.

07 OCTOBER 2021

17



NNYYIAIY | Y3GWIAON | NOILIIL

18

-AJVIDE LINDOVIST

Horror & Ghost Stories (FKI,
Thriller / Suspense (FH)
Hardback £20.00 9781529408263
Royal 400 pages

Ebook 9781529408270

Not For Sale: USA, CAN & Sweden

BY WILLIAM MELVIN KELLEY

\\\\“f ! f{’,”

QJ

B

QUOTE T0 GO HERE
ABOUT MELVIN KELLY '),"
NEW YORK TIMES -_y
-
2 S -~
{ — B
~ -

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99 9781529412185

B Format 288 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

| AM THE TIGER
JOHN AJVIDE LINDQVIST

Translated by Marlaine Delargy

A dark and compelling new novel from the
internationally bestselling author of Let the
Right One In.

A suicide epidemic is haunting Sweden’s
underworld, and journalist Tommy T is determined
to unmask the shadowy figure, X, who seems to be
behind it. Meanwhile, Tommy’s seventeen-year-
old nephew, Linus, is slowly being drawn deeper
into X’s drug-dealing operation. The closer Tommy
gets to the truth, the more dangerous things seem.
What is the strange and mysterious force stalking
Stockholm’s streets?

John Ajvide Lindqvist’s Let The Right One In and
six other works of fiction are published by riverrun.

11 NOVEMBER 2021

DUNFORDS TRAVELS
EVERYWHERES
WILLIAM MELVIN KELLEY

William Melvin Kelley’s final work, a Joycean,
Rabelaisian romp in which he brings back some
of his most memorable characters in a novel of
three intertwining stories.

Ride along with Chig Dunford, product of Harlem
and private schools, on the circular voyage of self-
discovery that takes him from Europe’s Café of One
Hand to Harlem’s Jack O'Gee’s Golden Grouse Bar
& Restaurant.

Beginning on an August Sunday in one of Europe’s
strangest cities, Dunfords Travels Everywheres
but always returns back to the same point-the
“Begending” where Mr. Charcarl's dream becomes
Chig Dunford’s reality.

William Melvin Kelley was an African-American writer
known for his satirical explorations of race relations in
America. He died in February of 2017, aged 79.

11 NOVEMBER 2021



FTHE CONFUSIONS OF

YOUNG

TORLESS

Preface by

Jeremy Adler

Paperback £9.99 9781529405507
B Format 272 pages

Ebook 9781529405514

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Short stories (FYB), Classic Fiction (FC)
Paperback £9.99 9781529405484

B Format 288 pages

Ebook 9781529405491

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE CONFUSIONS
OF YOUNG TORLESS

ROBERT MUSIL
(with a preface by Jeremy Adler)
Translated by Eithne Wilkilns & Ernst Kaiser

One of the great short novels of the early twentieth
century. It is a novel of youth; a novel of growing up;
and it casts an unflinching look at the world.

11 NOVEMBER 2021

FIVE WOMEN

ROBERT MUSIL
(with a preface by Rivka Galchen)
Translated by Eithne Wilkilns & Ernst Kaiser

The stories here collected under the title Five
Women combine two different volumes. All together,
these stories, each of which (as the reader will
guess) has a woman at the apparent centre of its
gaze, has the feel of a series study, or of a natural
history, though one performed in a strange and not
entirely rational laboratory, or field. The intensity in
these stories derives in part from looking at humans
under the very ordinary extremities of love and
desire. Neither love, nor femininity, is the subject
matter so much as it is the medium.

11 NOVEMBER 2021

NNYY3AIY | YIGWIAON | NOILIIL

19



&

A
N\

A=

CLEHOSE PRESS

W/
", NEW TITLES



/ THE TRUTH ABouT
' WHAT RAPPENED 15 INSIDE
\\ HER HEAD |

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £12.99 9781529406023

Royal 336 pages

Trade Paperback £12.99 9781529406016
Ebook 9781529406009

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE THERAPIST
HELENE FLOOD

Translated by Alison McCullough

From the mind of a psychologist comes a taut
and chilling domestic thriller with a double
twist that will leave you reeling.

At first it’s the lie that hurts.

A voicemail from her husband tells Sara he’s
arrived at the holiday cabin. Then a call from
his friend confirms he never did.

She tries to carry on as normal, teasing out her
clients” deepest fears, but as the hours stretch
out, her own begin to surface. And when the police
finally take an interest, they want to know why
Sara deleted that voicemail.

To get to the root of Sigurd’s disappearance,
Sara must question everything she knows about
her relationship.

Could the truth about what happened be
inside her head?

A psychologist by trade, Flood has x-ray vision for

the human heart, revealing the vulnerabilities that lie
behind a therapist’'s mask of calm, collected appraisal.
Twisty, creepy and compulsive, The Therapist takes the
reader on a journey into darkest, most hidden corners
of the human mind.

One of Cosmopolitan’s 13 of the best books to read
this summer 2021.

“Tense and atmospheric, this psychological thriller gets
under your skin” Jo Spain

“I couldn’t put it down” Sarah Ward, author of Bitter Chill

“Masterfully paced and hauntingly written”
Anna Bailey, author of Tall Bones

Helene Flood is a psychologist who works at
Norway’s National Centre for Violence and
Traumatic Stress. The Therapist, winner of Norway's
Best Crime Debut Prize 2019, has been bought for
film by Anonymous Content. Rights have been sold
to twenty-eight countries.

08 JULY 2021

ISOHITOVW | A1Nr | NOLLJIL

21



JSOHITIV | LSnoanv - A1nr | NOILOId

Crime (FF)

Paperback £7.99 9781529416800
A Format 144 pages Reissue
Ebook 9781848666016

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Fiction (FA)

Paperback £9.99 9781529417876
B Format 240 pages Reissue
Ebook 9780857388575

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

22

ROSY & JOHN
PIERRE LEMAITRE

Translated by Frank Wynne

Camille Verhoeven returns - but will he be
in time to stop a dangerous killer?

Jean Garnier lives on the fringes - a loner who
has lost everything dear to him.

But now Jean has set up seven lethal bombs, hidden
all over Paris, and timed so that one will explode
every 24 hours.

Camille Verhoeven is faced with a race against
time to uncover the secrets of this troubled young
man and avert a massive human disaster.

Pierre Lemaitre’s crime novels have thrice been
awarded the CWA International Dagger, and he won
the Prix Goncourt in 2013 for The Great Swindle.

08 JULY 2021

GOSHAWK SQUADRON:

50th Anniversary Edition
DEREK ROBINSON

With an Introduction by James Holland

The Booker-shortlisted WWI Royal Flying Corps
classic, reissued with a new introduction.

World War One pilots were the knights of the sky,
and the press and public idolised them as gallant
young heroes.

At just twenty-three, Major Stanley Woolley is

the old man and commanding officer of Goshawk
Squadron. He abhors any notion of chivalry in the
clouds and is determined to obliterate the decent,
gentlemanly outlook of his young, public school-
educated pilots - for their own good.

Derek Robinson read history at Cambridge before
working in advertising in London and New York.
His novels about the RFC and RAF remain
much-loved classics.

19 AUGUST 2021



CHRISTIAN

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £18.99 9781529408034

Royal 464 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529408027
Ebook 9781529408041

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

HELL AND HIGH WATER
CHRISTIAN UNGE

Translated by George Goulding
& Sarah de Senarclens

The first in a new Swedish crime series featuring
Tekla Berg, a fearless doctor with a remarkable
photographic memory.

With 85% per cent burns to his body and a 115%
risk of dying, it’s a miracle the patient is still alive.

He only made it this far thanks to Tekla Berg, an
emergency physician whose unorthodox methods
and photographic memory are often the difference
between life and death.

Convinced that the fire was a terrorist attack -

and that the patient was involved - the police are
determined to question him. Almost as determined
as those who would silence him at any cost. And
while Tekla battles to keep him breathing, she can’t
shake the thought that something about him is
strangely familiar ...

Tekla has always hidden her remarkable mind from
her hospital colleagues, resorting to amphetamines
to take the edge off the endless whirl of lucid
memories. But now she’ll need to call on all her
wits as she’s drawn into a mystery involving corrupt
police, the godfather of the Uzbek mafia, and her
beloved but wayward brother.

“Christian Unge describes the hospital environment better
than anyone else in Sweden. Tekla is a scalpel-sharp
character who delivers a massive shot of adrenalin.
Unmissable” Jens Lapidus

“Watch your blood pressure! A tense and clever thriller”
Lilja Sigurdardettir

Christian Unge works as a senior physician at

a hospital in Stockholm.. He also runs a popular
podcast about medicine, and has published a
memoir about his medical experience in Africa
and Sweden.

19 AUGUST 2021

JSOHITIVW | 1SN9nV | NOILIIL

23



JSOHITOVIN | ¥39W31d3S | NOILII4-NON

24

The
Dawn
of <igp

Language

Axes, lies, midwifery

and how we came to talk

SVERKER JOHANSSON

Prehistory (3B), Language: History

& General Works (CBX)

Hardback £25.00 9781529411393

Royal 432 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529411409
Ebook 9781529411423

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE DAWN OF LANGUAGE

Axes, lies, midwifery and how we
came to talk

SVERKER JOHANSSON

Translated by Frank Perry

An erudite, tightly woven and beautifully written
account of one of humanity’s greatest mysteries
- the origins of language.

Who was “the first speaker” and what was their
first message?

Drawing on evidence from many fields, including
archaeology, anthropology, neurology and
linguistics, Sverker Johansson weaves these
disparate threads together to show how our human
ancestors evolved into language users. The Dawn
of Language provides a fascinating survey of how
grammar came into being and the differences or
similarities between languages spoken around the
world, before exploring how language eventually
emerged in the very remote human past.

Our intellectual and physiological changes through
the process of evolution both have a bearing on
our ability to acquire language. But to what extent
is the evolution of language dependent on genes,
or on environment? How has language evolved
further, and how is it changing now, in the process
of globalisation? And which aspects of language
ensure that robots are not yet intelligent enough
to reconstruct how language has evolved?

Johansson’s far-reaching, authoritative and
research-based approach to language is brought
to life through dozens of astonishing examples,
both human and animal, in a fascinatingly erudite
and entertaining volume for anyone who has ever
contemplated not just why we speak the way we
do, but why we speak at all.

Sverker Johansson, Doctor of Philosophy in
Physics and Master of Philosophy in Linguistics,
has conducted research at CERN in Switzerland
and participated in EVOLANG, the leading
international conference for research on the
origins and evolution of language, since 2006.

02 SEPTEMBER 2021



MNICOLAS CBREGON

48

WRONG
GOODBYE
Toshihiko Yahag

Crime (FF)

Hardback £18.99 9781529400977

Royal 384 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529400984
Ebook 9781529400960

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE BLACK FOREST INVESTIGATIONS

NIGHT
HUNTERS

.

Crime (FF)

Hardback £18.99 9781529409154

Royal 336 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529409161
Ebook 9781529409185

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE WRONG GOODBYE
TOSHIHIKO YAHAG!

Translated by Alfred Birnbaum

The corrupt underbelly of recession-era Japan
is revealed in this dazzling homage to Raymond
Chandler’s The Long Goodbye.

When Detective Eiji Futumara does a favour for a
Vietnam veteran pilot he meets in a bar, he ends
up implicated in a murder and removed from active
duty. Taking on private work for a well-known
concert violinist whose adopted mother has gone
missing, he finds a link between the two cases,
which both ultimately stem from a series of covert
black ops missions during the Vietnam War.

Toshihiko Yahagi, a renowned Manga artist-turned-
novelist, is Japan’s premier writer of intellectual noir
and political satire.

02 SEPTEMBER 2021

NIGHT HUNTERS
OLIVER BOTTINI

Translated by Jamie Bulloch

The fourth in the Black Forest Investigations -
by the four-time winner of the German Crime
Fiction Award.

Over the course of several days one hot summer,

a female student from Freiburg disappears, a
father is murdered in a brutal attack, a teenage boy
drowns in the Rhine in suspicious circumstances.
It soon becomes evident to Chief Inspector Louise
Boni and her colleagues at Freiburg’s criminal
police that the three cases are connected - and
that others are now in terrible danger. Including
Boni herself.

Oliver Bottini is the four-times winner of the
Deutscher Krimipreis, Germany’'s most prestigious
award for crime writing. Zen and the Art of Murder
was shortlisted for the CWA International Dagger.

30 SEPTEMBER 2021

25

JSOHITIVIW | ¥39W31d3sS | NOILIIL



ISOHITOVIN | ¥39W31d3S | NOILIIL

SARA STRIDSBERG

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £14.99 9781529402377

Demy 272 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529415889
Ebook 9781529402384

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Sara Stridsberg
The Gravlty
ofLove

I!l U-
E' ] |Ill §i

DREAMS

The Gravity of Love The Faculty of Dreams

B Format £8.99 Trade PB £13.99
9780857054784 9780857054722
Ebook 9780857054777 Ebook 9780857054739

26

THE ANTARCTICA
OF LOVE
SARA STRIDSBERG

Translated by Deborah Bragan-Turner

The story of a young woman'’s brief life,
her brutal murder, and the world that moves
on without her.

They say you die three times.

The first time for me was when my heart stopped
beating beneath his hands by the lake.

The second was when what was left of me was lowered into
the ground in front of Ivan and Raksha at Solna church.

The third will be the last time my name is spoken on earth.

Inni is a volatile young woman, a drug addict, a sex
worker, an unreliable mother . .. She lives her life
on the margins, but it is a life that is full, complex,
made up of different shades of dark and light, until it
is brutally ended one summer’s day on a lake shore
at the heart of a distant, rain-washed forest.

On the surface, this is the story of Inni’s death - but
really it is about her life before, and the lives that
carry on afterwards. It's about her children, her
parents, her childhood, adolescence and the chain
of choices, tragedies and accidents that lead her

to life on the streets and take her into the wrong
crowd, the wrong places, and finally the wrong car
with the wrong person.

The Antarctica of Love is a heartrending drama:
a devastating story of unexpected love, tenderness
and light in the total darkness.

Sara Stridsberg is a writer, playwright and former
member of the Swedish Academy. Her second
novel, The Faculty of Dreams, was longlisted for the
Booker International Prize in 2019, and she has
been shortlisted for the August Prize three times.

30 SEPTEMBER 2021



© Bruno Chabert

PETER

PAPATHANASIOU

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529416978

Royal 304 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529416985
Ebook 9781529417005

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9780857059666

Royal 304 pages

Trade Paperback £13.99 9780857059659
Ebook 9780857059673

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE STONING
PETER PAPATHANASIOU

The vicious stoning of a woman rocks a small
Australian town - a pacy, twisting Outback
Noir debut.

The town of Cobb wakes to a crime of medieval
savagery. A teacher found taped to a tree and
stoned to death. Suspicion falls on the “guests” of
the new refugee detention centre. Still mourning
his father’s death, DS Giorgios Manolis returns to
his hometown to investigate. As he negotiates the
anger of a community destroyed by alcohol and
drugs, the ghosts of his past begin to flicker to life.

Peter Papathanasiou was born in Greece and later
adopted by an Australian family. His first book, the
memoir Son of Mine, was published in 2019.

07 OCTOBER 2021

TURF WARS
OLIVIER NOREK

Translated by Nick Caistor

An authentic crime novel set in France’s most
notorious suburb, by a police officer turned
million-copy bestseller and writer on Spiral.

The summary execution of three young dealers -
one them shot in full view of a police surveillance
team - is the signal for hell to be unleashed in the
suburb of Seine-Saint-Denis. While they race to
save a helpless old man being used as bait by the
drug squad, Capitaine Victor Coste and his team
find themselves faced with an army of angry youths
capable of enacting a genuine revolution.

Olivier Norek served as a humanitarian aid worker
before embarking on an eighteen-year career in the
French police, rising to the rank of capitaine.

11 NOVEMBER 2021

JSOHITOVI | YIGWIAON - 43490100 | NOILIIS

27



JSOHITOVIN | YIGWIAON - ¥390130 | NOILII4-NON/NOILIIL

28

Cees Nooteboom

Biography (BGH)

Hardback £16.99 9781529402582
193x135mm 240 pages

Ebook 9781529402605

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

European History (HBJD), Reportage &
Collected Journalism (DNJ)

Hardback £18.99 9781529411461
Demy 304 pages

Ebook 9781529411485

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

933: A BOOK OF DAYS
CEES NOOTEBOOM

Translated by Laura Watkinson

Five hundred and thirty-three days in the life
of a great writer, and his reflection on the world
and his place in the universe.

Though a tireless explorer of distant cultures, for
more than forty years Cees Nooteboom has also
been returning to the island of Menorca, and it is
in his house there, with a study full of books and
a garden taken over with native plants and fauna,
that the 533 days of writing take place.

533 is a meditative rhapsody, “a book of days” to
retain “something of the flow of thoughts, and of
what one reads and sees”.

Cees Nooteboom is a poet and novelist who has been
the recipient of numerous prestigious awards. His
books of travel writing have become backlist classics.

14 OCTOBER 2021

MUD SWEETER
THAN HONEY:

Voices of Communist Albania

MARGO REJMER

Translated by Antonia Lloyd-Jones
and Zosia Krasodomska-Jones

A polyphonic account of life in arguably the
most brutal totalitarian state of all.

Mud Sweeter than Honey is told through the voices of
the people who lived in Albania during the forty years
of Enver Hoxha's ruthless dictatorship. It describes
what it was like for those inside, from the local village
leader, to the child genius and his teacher, from
brutally crushed uprisings in prison,

to failed attempts to cross the border.

Margo Rejmer is a graduate of cultural studies at
the University of Warsaw. Mud Sweeter than Honey
was the winner of the Polityka Passport Prize, and
shortlisted for the Nike Prize.

04 NOVEMBER 2021



s
ECHOES OF THE/ Ty

FRIENDSHIP

LARS SAABYE

CHRISTENSEN

“Echoes of the Ci firems him as one of Norway's finest writers™

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529413335
210x138mm 400 pages

Ebook 9781529413342

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99 9781529403862
B Format 416 pages

Ebook 9781529403848

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FRIENDSHIP
LARS SAABYE CHRISTENSEN

Translated by Don Bartlett

Part Two of a trilogy set in post-war Oslo,
by Norway’s answer to Elena Ferrante.

Maj is worn down by life as a single mother.
Margrethe is sick of her marriage. Jesper’s new
girlfriend opens the door to a more liberated
environment of vegetarianism and politics.

And Jostein is realising that there is a world

out there, larger and richer than that of the
Oslo slaughterhouse.

A beautifully orchestrated story about people
and their dreams, and what it takes to have the
courage to realise oneself.

Lars Saabye Christensen is an award-winning
author whose breakthrough came in 1984 with
Beatles, one of Norway's bestselling books still.

His novels have now been published in 36 countries.

28 OCTOBER 2021

THE CANVAS
OF THE WORLD
ANTONIN VARENNE

Translated by Sam Taylor

The final volume of Antonin Varenne’s
epic historical trilogy.

On arriving at the Paris Exposition of 1900, Aileen
Bowman soon creates a stir in the city of lights.

But even as Aileen revels in the sights and wonders
of the Exposition, it seems the life she left behind
on the distant Nevada plains may have followed
her across the Atlantic, and before long she finds
herself caught in a deadly tussle between the old
world and the new.

Antonin Varenne was awarded the Prix Michel
Lebrun for Bed of Nails, his first novel to be
translated into English. His second, Loser’s
Corner, was awarded the Prix du Meilleur Polar
Francophone.

28 OCTOBER 2021

JSOHITOVI | ¥390130 | NOILIIS

29



/4

Jo Fletcher

BOOKS

NEW TITLES

Y @JoFletcherBooks

n /JoFletcherBooks

www.jofletcherbooks.com

PENEFESS ~ =




d

strangce
and

brilliant
light

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Science Fiction (FL)

Hardback £16.99 9781529407754

Royal 304 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529407730
Ebook 9781529407761

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A STRANGE AND
BRILLIANT LIGHT
ELI LEE

A thought-provoking literary novel exploring
the impact of the Al revolution through the
eyes of three very different young women.

Lal, her sister Janetta and her best friend Rose
are living in a time of flux. Technological advance
has brought huge financial rewards to those with
power, but large swathes of the population are
losing their jobs to artificial intelligence, or auts,
as they're called. Unemployment is high, discontent
is rife and rumours are swirling. Many feel robbed -
not just of their livelihoods, but of their hopes

for the future.

Lalis languishing in her role as manager of a
coffee shop and feeling overshadowed by her
quietly brilliant sister, Janetta, whose Ph.D. is
focused on making auts empathetic. Even her
best friend has found a sense of purpose; Rose

is becoming obsessed with fighting back against
the aut revolution - and with charismatic up-and-
coming politician Alek.

When vigilantes break into the coffee shop and
destroy their new coffee-making aut, it sets in
motion a chain of events that will pull the three
young women in very different directions.

Change is coming - change that will launch

humankind into a new era. If Rose, Lal and Janetta
can find a way to combine their burgeoning talents,
they might just end up setting the course of history.

Eli Lee was born in Dorset. As well as writing
fiction and non-fiction for a variety of anthologies,
magazines and websites, she is fiction editor and
contributor to literary journal Minor Literature[s]
and has also worked for Strange Horizons.

22 JULY 2021

31

43HIL31d or | AINr | NOLLIId



¥43HIL3T4 or | LSn9nv | NOILIIL

Thriller / Suspense (FH),

Crime & Mystery (FF), Romance (FR]
Hardback £16.99 9781529417944

Royal 304 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529417951
Ebook 9781529417968

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Gods of Jade and Shadow
B Format £8.99
9781529402643

Ebook 9781529402612

Mexican Gothic
Hardback £16.99
9781529402650
Ebook 9781529402667

The Beautiful Ones
Hardback £16.99
9781529416107
Ebook 9781529416121

Certain Dark Things
Hardback £16.99
9781529415605
Ebook 9781529415636

32

VELVET WAS THE NIGHT
SILVIA MORENO-GARCIA

Ariveting thriller about a daydreaming
secretary and a lonely enforcer - and the
missing woman they are both seeking.

1970s Mexico City: while student protests and
political unrest consume the city, Maite escapes
from her humdrum life in the stories of passion and
danger that fill the latest issue of Secret Romance.

She is deeply envious of her neighbour, Leonora, a
beautiful art student who lives the life of excitement
and intrigue Maite craves, so when the girl
disappears under suspicious circumstances, Maite
jumps at the chance to uncover Leonora’s secrets.

Maite is not the only one searching for the
missing girl. Elvis, a goon-for-hire who is longing
to escape his violent life, has been assigned to
find the student. Like Maite, he loves old movies,
comics and rock 'n" roll ... and he’s beginning to
be interested in the mousy secretary who is fast
becoming involved in a world of political intrigue.

As Maite and Elvis follow Leonora’s trail, they
journey deeper into a world of student radicals,
hitmen, government agents and Russian spies,
who are all determined to unearth Leonora’s
secrets - at gunpoint.

Silvia Moreno-Garcia is the multi-award-
winning author of Mexican Gothic, Gods of Jade
and Shadow and The Beautiful Ones, and the
forthcoming horror thriller Certain Dark Things.
Born and brought up in Mexico, she now lives
in Vancouver, Canada.

17 AUGUST 2021



Fantasy (FM), Thriller / Suspense (FH),
Horror & Ghost Stories (FK)

Hardback £16.99 9781529415605

Royal 272 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529415612
Ebook 9781529415636

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SILVIA MORENG-GARCIA

Gods of Jade and Shadow
B Format £8.99
9781529402643

Ebook 9781529402612

Mexican Gothic
Hardback £16.99
9781529402650
Ebook 9781529402667

The Beautiful Ones
Hardback £16.99
9781529416107
Ebook 9781529416121

Velvet was the Night
Hardback £16.99
9781529417944
Ebook 9781529417968

CERTAIN DARK THINGS
SILVIA MORENO-GARCIA

From the New York Times bestselling author
of Mexican Gothic comes Certain Dark Things,
a pulse-pounding neo-noir reimagining
vampire lore.

Welcome to Mexico City, an oasis in a sea of
vampires. Domingo, a lonely garbage-collecting
street kid, is just trying to survive its heavily
policed streets when a jaded vampire on the run
swoops into his life. Atl, the descendant of Aztec
blood-drinkers, is smart and beautiful - and very
dangerous. Domingo is mesmerised.

Atl needs to escape the city quickly, to get far

away from the rival narco-vampire clan relentlessly
pursuing her. Her plan doesn’t include Domingo,
but little by little, she finds herself warming to the
scrappy young man and his undeniable charm.

As the trail of corpses stretches behind her, local
cops and crime bosses both start closing in.

Vampires, humans, cops and criminals collide in
the dark streets of Mexico City. Atl and Domingo
stand little chance of making it out alive before the
city devours them both - but they are determined
to try...

Silvia Moreno-Garcia’s Mexican Gothic made
the New York Times Top Ten; TIME listed Gods
of Jade and Shadow in their Best 100 Fantasy
Novels. Other novels include The Beautiful
Ones and Velvet was the Night. Silvia lives in
Vancouver, Canada.

07 SEPTEMBER 2021

Y43HI1374 Oof | Y39W31d3S | NOILIId

33



43HI1374 Or | ¥39W31d3S | NOILIIL

Fantasy (FM)

Hardback £18.99 9781787471474

Royal 528 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781787471467

Ebook 9781787471443

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

TRAIIORS
s

SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

Traitor’s Blade
B Format £9.99
9781782066750
Ebook 9781782066767

Knight's Shadow

B Format £10.99
9781782066781
Ebook 9781848668126

AINTS”
100D

SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

NT
T ON

SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

Saint’s Blood

B Format £12.99
9781782066811
Ebook 9781784299644

34

Tyrant’s Throne

B Format £10.99
9781782066842
Ebook 9781784299651

PLAY OF SHADOWS
SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

Swordplay, intrigue, betrayal, and friendships
stronger than steel: a new swashbuckling
fantasy series by the bestselling author of
THE GREATCOATS.

Damelas Chademantaigne picked a poor night

to flee a judicial duel, but he has precious little
hope of escaping the wrath of the Vixen, the most
feared duellist in Jereste - until he stumbles
through the stage door of the magnificent Operato
Belleza and inveigles his way into the company of
actors, so he can call on an archaic law to provide
a temporary respite from his troubles.

But he’s not a very good actor and is quite used

to fumbling his only line - until one night a ghostly
voice in his head causes Damelas to do far worse:
he inadvertently blurts out what might even be a
dreadful truth. But could Jereste’'s most legendary
and beloved hero truly be a traitor and a brutal
child murderer?

With only the help of his lusty, boisterous friend
Bereto, a beautiful assassin whose target may

well be Damelas himself, a mouthy Bardatti and

a company of misfit actors who would just as soon
see him dead, this failed grandson of two Greatcoats
must somehow find within himself the courage to
dig up some long-buried truths - before a ruthless
band of bravos known as the Iron Orchids come to
crown him with iron.

Sebastien de Castell returned to Vancouver,
Canada, after some years in Europe. Play

of Shadows is set in the same world as THE
GREATCOATS: Traitor’s Blade, Knight's Shadow,
Saint’s Blood and Tyrant’s Throne. He also has
a YA series, SPELLSLINGER.

30 SEPTEMBER 2021



Fantasy (FM)

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529402056
Royal 400 pages

Ebook 9781529402087

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

W

. el
S [ ¢ J' /] fr o {T.g; xy "~

-

+

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Science Fiction (FL)

Hardback £18.99 9781787471627

Royal 352 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781787471610
Ebook 9781787471603

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

WORLD’S EDGE:
The Tethered Citadel Book 2
DAVID HAIR

Renegade sorcerer Raythe Vyre sought
riches and redemption, but found the
impossible: a vanished civilisation - and
possible eternal damnation!

Raythe Vyre's ragtag refugees from imperial
oppression have discovered Rath Argentium, the
city of the long-vanished Aldar. They also found

the Tangato, the Aldar’s servants, who believed
everyone else was killed in the last great war.
Although the legendary fortress floating above
them is forbidden to all, Raythe will break the taboo
- but does the lair of the last Aldar king promise
wealth beyond measure - or unending death...?

David Hair is an award-winning writer of fantasy for
adults and children. His new fantasy adventure series,
THE TETHERED CITADEL, starts with Map’s Edge.

28 OCTOBER 2021

OUR CHILD OF
TWO WORLDS
STEPHEN COX

The gripping sequel to Our Child of the Stars:
a remarkable, exciting story of family and the
power of love.

In rescuing Cory from those wanting his powers
for their own ends, Molly and Gene Myers fell in
love with each other, and this remarkable child.
Now, with war raging in Vietnam and superpowers
threatening annihilation, there is even worse
danger approaching from the stars. Cory’s people
are their only hope against the terrifying invaders -
but their arrival means Cory’s departure ... which
will break Molly’s heart.

Stephen Cox lives in London with his family. He has
worked for various charities, including twelve years
at Great Ormond Street Hospital for Sick Children.

11 NOVEMBER 2021

¥3HJI1374 Or | YIGWIAON - 4390130 | NOILIId

35



Quercus

NON-FICTION
y@quercusbooks

n /quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk




The Sunday Times bestselling writer

Candice Brathwaite

Sl

S on things I’'ve
| the hard way,
on’t have to

Social Discrimination & Inequality (JFFJ),
Popular Culture (JFCA)

Hardback £16.99 9781529415278

Demy 272 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529415285
Ebook 9781529415292

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

I Am Not Your

Baby Mother
Hardback £16.99
9781529406276
Ebook 9781529406269

SISTA SISTER
CANDICE BRATHWAITE

Candice Brathwaite’s much-anticipated
second book about all the things she wishes
she’d been told when she was young and
needed guidance.

I Am Not Your Baby Mother was a landmark
publication in 2020. A thought-provoking,
urgent and inspirational guide to life as a Black
British mum, it was an important call-to-arms
allowing mothers to take control and scrap

the parenting rulebook to do it their own way.
Almost immediately, it became a Sunday Times
top five bestseller.

Sista Sister goes further. It is a compilation

of essays about all the things Candice wishes
someone had talked to her about when she was
ayoung Black girl growing up in London. From
family and money to Black hair and fashion, as
well as colourism and relationships between
people of different races, this is a fascinating
read that will have another profound impact on
conversations about Black Lives Matter.

Written in Candice’s trademark straight-talking,
warm and funny style, it will delight her fans,
old and new.

Candice Brathwaite is the hugely popular
influencer and founder of Make Motherhood
Diverse. She is a contributing editor at Grazia
and a presenter on Lorraine, and her writing
has appeared in the Guardian, Grazia, Stylist,
the Metro and the Huffington Post.

08 JULY 2021

37

SNJY3ANO | A1Nr | NOILII4-NON



SNJY3ANO | A1Nr | NOILIIA-NON

38

ALEXIS FLEMING

o Life
Too Small

Love and loss at the world's
first animal hospice

Memoir (MZX), Domestic Animals

& Pets (WNG)

Hardback £16.99 9781529411645

Royal 304 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529411638
Ebook 9781529411652

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NO LIFE TOO SMALL

Love and loss at the world’s
first animal hospice

ALEXIS FLEMING

The extraordinary and life-affirming story of a
brave woman'’s journey towards setting up the
world’s first animal hospice.

No Life Too Small is the joyful and inspiring story
of the world’s first animal hospice, celebrating
the power and beauty of nature, the strength of
the human and animal spirit, and the importance
of love. It will leave you with a tear in your eye,

a smile on your face and a renewed belief in
human kindness.

A few years ago Alexis Fleming was bedridden with
a chronic illness. She fought her way back to health
with her beloved dog Maggie by her side, only for
Maggie to die of lung cancer two years later on a
vet's operating table. Alexis was devastated that
Maggie had died without her and decided to start
an animal hospice in her name so that she could
ensure other animals nearing the end of their life
would not have to die alone.

Six months later, the Maggie Fleming Animal Hospice
was launched. Alexis has turned a dilapidated farm

in rural Scotland into a haven for animals to live out
their last days in comfort and at peace.

Looking after dying animals has taught Alexis what
really matters in life - kindness, compassion and love.

Award-winning animal rights campaigner, Alexis
Fleming started rescue dog charity, Pounds for
Poundies, before setting up the Maggie Fleming
Hospice and the Karass Sanctuary for dying farm
animals. Her clip from BBC Three’s ‘Amazing
Humans' (2020) went viral.

08 JULY 2021



MY LIFE
WITH HATTI

LIBBY CLEGG

Dogs as Pets (WNGD), Memoirs (BM)
Hardback £16.99 9781529416671

Royal 352 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529416688
Ebook 9781529416701

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MY LIFE WITH HATTI
LIBBY CLEGG

The life-affirming story of Libby Clegg MBE
and her guide dog Hatti.

Libby Clegg is one of the UK’s most popular,
recognisable and respected Paralympic athletes,
having won nine major gold medals, including two
at the 2016 Paralympic Games. As a sprinter who
has only peripheral vision in her left eye, Libby
runs with a guide runner while wearing a blindfold
and, in 2021, she will defend her 100m and 200m
titles at the Tokyo Paralympics.

Libby is also well-known to the public from her
ground-breaking appearance in Dancing on Ice,
where she reached the final, winning her millions
of new fans and making her a national hero all
over again.

Lying at the very heart of Libby’s life and
achievements is the relationship with her guide
dog, Hatti. A relationship primarily based on trust,
with a healthy dose of respect and adoration.

From the moment Libby wakes up until the
moment she goes to bed, Hatti will either be lying
at her feet, sitting by her side or guiding Libby to
wherever she needs to be. Hatti is there for Libby
through both the highs and the lows.

Theirs is a partnership that works on every single
level and, while its circumstances may be unique,
its story will be reassuring and familiar to many;

a devoted couple helping each other through life.

T11 Paralympic Athlete Libby Clegg MBE lives

and trains in Loughborough, Leicestershire. As
well as her ongoing athletic achievements, Libby
provides public speaking services and is a qualified
massage therapist.

16 SEPTEMBER 2021

SNJY¥3ND | Y39W3ILd3S | NOILII4-NON

39



SNJY¥3ND | ¥390.130 | NOILJId-NON

40

e Lick & Love_

Memoir (BM), Dogs as Pets, (WNGD),
Autobiography: Arts & Entertainment (BGFA)
Hardback £20.00 9781529412505

Royal 304 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529412499
Ebook 9781529412512

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE LICK OF LOVE

How dogs changed my life
JULIAN CLARY

Eagerly-awaited second memoir by Julian
Clary - and a testament to the bond between
man and dog.

‘Whatever else is going on, it is the water howl in the
kitchen, the dog hair on my jumper, the knowing gaze
from the dog in the basket heside me that comforts me
and tells me that all is well.

From one of Britain’s best-loved comedians comes
this wonderfully funny, sharp and touching memoir,
an autobiodography, if you will.

Wherever life has taken him, Julian has had a
dog by his side. Fanny the Wonder Dog, who came
into Julian’s life when he was somewhat adrift,
propelled him up the ranks of the alternative
comedy circuit and onto television. Valerie, the
whippet cross-breed escorted Julian through

his forties, the Germaine Greer to his Bernard
Manning. Then came Albert, a jaunty geezer

type who was sent to acclimatise Julian to middle
age and helped him seduce his now husband,
before being joined by naughty but nice Gigi, an
unpredictable fur bullet.

Ultimately, The Lick of Love is the story of a
fascinating life and a love letter to the dogs that
have played a near-constant part of it. Told with
humour and honesty, this promises to be one of
the best memoirs of the year.

Comedian, entertainer and writer Julian Clary broke
into the cabaret circuit in the early 1980s as ‘The Joan
Collins Fan Club’, going on to star in numerous West
End productions. He lives in London with his husband
and two dogs.

14 OCTOBER 2021



-
Ratajke
DWSKI My
Body

Memoirs (BM), Popular Culture (JFCA),
Gender Studies: Women (JFSJ1)
Hardback £16.99 9781529415896

Demy 272 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529415902
Ebook 9781529415926

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MY BODY
EMILY RATAJKOWSKI

A deeply honest investigation of what it means
to be a woman and a commodity from Emily
Ratajkowski, the archetypal, multi-hyphenate
celebrity of our time.

Emily Ratajkowski is an acclaimed model and
actress, an engaged political progressive, a
formidable entrepreneur, a global social media
phenomenon, and now, a writer. Rocketing to world
fame at age twenty-one, Ratajkowski sparked both
praise and furor with the provocative display of

her body as an unapologetic statement of feminist
empowerment. The subsequent evolution in her
thinking about our culture’s commaodification of
women is the subject of this book.

My Body is a profoundly personal exploration

of feminism, sexuality and power, of men’s
treatment of women and women's rationalizations
for accepting that treatment. These essays
chronicle moments from Ratajkowski’s life while
investigating the culture’s fetishization of girls and
female beauty, its obsession with and contempt
for women'’s sexuality, the perverse dynamics of
the fashion and film industries, and the grey area
between consent and abuse.

Nuanced, unflinching, and incisive, My Body marks
the debut of a fierce writer brimming with courage
and intelligence.

Emily Ratajkowski is a model, actress, activist,
entrepreneur, and writer. She has starred in David
Fincher’s Gone Girl, among other films. Ratajkowski
has also appeared on the covers of multiple
magazines and walked the runway for numerous

high fashion brands. Her 2020 essay for New York
magazine, ‘Buying Myself Back’, garnered over one
million views within twenty-four hours, was hailed as
a landmark, and was the magazine’'s most-read piece
of the year. My Body is her first book.

19 OCTOBER 2021

41

SNJY3ND | ¥Y390.130 | NOILIId-NON



SNJY¥3ND | ¥390.130 | NOILJI4-NON

42

Humour (WH), Parodies & Spoofs (WHP)
Hardback £20.00 9781529413366

Royal 352 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529413373
Ebook 9781529413380

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

WHAT IS YOUR
PROBLEM?
JACK DEE

Hilarious advice from the UK'’s newest (and
funniest) Agony Uncle, aka Jack Dee.

Jack Dee has been very busy during lockdown
and would like to update everybody on what he’s
been up to.

While the nation has been baking bread and
clearing out cupboards, Jack has retrained online
as a psychotherapist and is now open for business.
After FOUR HOURS of study, he has a certificate of
completion from The Ruislip College of Advansed
Learning [sicl.

What Is Your Problem? covers emotional,
relationship, work and many other unique and
personal issues from whether you've just totally
lost your sh*t and can't take it anymore, to difficult
neighbours and relationships with pets. No problem
is too, well, problematic for Jack to tackle head on.

This book will be a rich compendium of readers’
dilemmas along with Jack’s unique, very
professional, advice. The perfect book to dip into,
especially at moments of stress. Or when you just
need cheering up.

Comedian Jack Dee entertains audiences with his dry
humour and deadpan delivery. In 2009, Jack replaced
Humphrey Lyttelton as the chairman of Radio 4's I'm
Sorry, | Haven't a Clue and has co-written and starred
in many TV series and sit-coms.

28 OCTOBER 2021



BRIAN COX

A ME QIR

Memoirs (BM), Autobiography: Arts &
Entertainment (BGFA)

Hardback £20.00 9781529416497

Royal 352 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529416534
Ebook 9781529416503

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

UNTITLED MEMOIR
BRIAN COX

The long-awaited memoir by the legendary
star of Succession, Brian Cox.

From Hannibal Lecter in Manhunter to media
magnate Logan Roy in HBO's Succession, Brian
Cox has made his name as an actor of unparalleled
distinction and versatility. We know him on screen,
but few know of his extraordinary life story.

Cox was born to a working-class Roman Catholic
family in Dundee, Scotland. His mother was a
spinner in the jute mills, and his father was a
grocer. Cox lost his father when he was just eight
years old and was brought up by his three elder
sisters in the aftermath of his mother’s nervous
breakdowns and ultimate hospitalization. After
joining the Dundee Repertory Theatre at the age
of fifteen, you could say the rest is history - but
that is to overlook the enormous graft that has
gone into the making of the legend we know today.

This is a rags-to-riches life story like no other - a
seminal autobiography that both captures Cox’s
distinctive voice and his very soul. Rich in emotion
and meaning, with plenty of laughs along the way,
it will be a classic in the vein of The Moon’s a
Balloon by David Niven and What's It All About by
Michael Caine.

Brian Cox was born in Dundee in 1946. Famous in
particular for his portrayals of Titus Andronicus and
King Lear in the world of theatre, he is also a hugely
respected movie legend. He is currently filming the
third series of Succession.

28 OCTOBER 2021

SNJY3ND | ¥Y390.130 | NOILIId-NON

43



SNJY3ND | ¥Y390.130 | NOILIId-NON

44

Des Powell
Damien Lewis

THE NO.1 SUNDAY TIMES BESTSELLER

SAS

BRAVO
THREE ZERO

THE SAS PATROL THAT GOT AWAY
THE EXPLOSIVE TRUE STORY

FINAL COVER
TO COME

Biography: Historical,

Political & Military (BGH)

Hardback £20.00 9781529414127
Royal 320 pages

Trade Paperback 14.99 9781529414134
Ebook 9781529414141

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE LAST STAND OF THE SA% AND

SAS Band of Brothers

Ebook 9781787475267

Ilglllﬂll leg Damien Lewis
BAND OF SHADOW RAIDERS
BROTHERS " -

B Format £8.99
9781787475250

SAS Shadow Raiders
B Format £8.99
9781787475205

Ebook 9781787475212

ITALIAN JOB

THE SECRET MISSION T0 STORM
A FORBIZR TRTsS

Ebook 9781787475144

SAS Italian Job
B Format £8.99
9781787475168

NAZI HUNTERS

THE WLTRA-SECRET UNIT AND THE
T FOR HITLER'S WAR CRIMINALS

SAS Nazi Hunters

B Format £8.99
9781787477896
Ebook 9781784293901

SAS BRAVO THREE ZERO
DAMIEN LEWIS

The SAS Patrol that got away.
The explosive true story.

Irag. January 1991. The opening hours of The Gulf
War. Bravo Two Zero: we all know the story thanks
to Andy McNab. Deploying on foot, they were fatally
compromised, five getting captured, three being
killed and only one making a daring getaway.

But there was Bravo Three Zero: they deployed
with vehicles laden with weaponry and kit, as
opposed to carrying all on their backs.

They were the only SAS patrol to do so. And when
they drove down the Chinook’s open ramp, they
saw a whole world of possibilities. While there
was nowhere to hide, with vehicles they could still
hunt for Saddam’s SCUDS, and make a run for the
border if desperate. Their story has never been
told. It opens a new chapter in SAS legend...

Damien Lewis has spent twenty years reporting from
war, disaster and conflict zones around the world.
He has written a dozen non-fiction and fiction books,
topping bestseller lists worldwide, and is published
in some thirty languages. Two of his books are being
made into feature films.

28 OCTOBER 2021



CASTORE

Sports Psychology (WSDP), Memoirs (BM),
Self-help & Personal Development (VS)
Hardback £20.00 9781529418422

Royal 320 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529418439
Ebook 9781529418446

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE GLADIATOR
MINDSET
ADAM PEATY

Ten Steps to Push Your Limits and Achieve
the Impossible.

From one of the greatest athletes on the planet
comes a book bursting with no-nonsense advice
on how to locate your inner gladiator, and first-
hand wisdom to help you push yourself beyond
what you thought was possible.

Adam Peaty, one of the most successful swimmers
of all-time, shows you how to take more control

of your life and helps you both discover and develop
your talents. He shares his own ten secrets to a
winning mental attitude, whether it be at home, at
work, on the sports field, or within ourselves.

This is an inspirational handbook for personal
achievement and positive living.

Adam Peaty is a phenomenon; the current world
record holder in both 50- and 100- metre breaststroke
events - and the 2016 100m- breaststroke Olympic
Champion and eight-time World Champion - he has
broken 13 world records. He is the only current world
record holder who is more than 1% faster than the
next best athlete in his event.

28 OCTOBER 2021

SNJY3ND | ¥Y390.130 | NOILIId-NON

45



S

greenfinch

(dgreenfinch_books

I




A
TOOLKIT
FOR
HAPPINESS

53 WAYS TO FEEL BETTER

£33 0O

24

Dr Emma Hepburn

Health Psychology [MBNHY],
Psychology: Emotions [JMQ]
Hardback £14.99 9781529416183
177x129mm 192 pages

Ebook 9781529416206

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A TOOLKIT FOR HAPPINESS
53 Ways to Feel Better

DR EMMA HEPBURN

Dr Emma Hepburn (aka [@thepsychologymum)
provides a wise and warm guide to sustainable
happiness through her practical and proven
mental self-care tools.

Using her much-loved trademark illustrations,
Emma arms us with 53 accessible and effective
tools to boost our moods and feel better. She
teaches us that happiness is as much about
weathering the storms of life as it is about enjoying
the sunny weather - and that by implementing
small and simple changes we can build a more
compassionate brain that carries us through our
daily lives, no matter the weather.

From techniques on how to cope during difficult
periods to thought-provoking exercises for your
day-to-day mental wellbeing, Emma will help you
to cultivate positive habits, better understand your
emotions and put you on the path to a healthier
and happier you.

Praise for Toolkit for Modern Life:

‘Emma has a unique way of cutting through to the heart of
the issues we all face day-in-day-out. There isn't another
book out there like this and it should be a mandatory read
for anyone with a brain.’

Anna Whitehouse, founder of Mother Pukka

This is a fabulous book for anyone who struggles with
feeling guitty and overwhelmed by life.
Katie Kirby, author of Hurrah for Gin

Dr Emma Hepburn is a clinical psychologist, with
expertise in neuropsychology, who has over 15 years’
experience of working in both the public and private
sector. She shares her hugely popular doodles of
mental health on Instagram as ([dthepsychologymum.
Her social media work was recognised with a Point
of Light Award in 2021 by the Prime Minister. Emma
writes a regular column on mental health for Stella
magazine and often features as a mental health
expert for radio TV and newspapers.

30 SEPTEMBER 2021

HONIAN33Y9 | ¥39W3ILd3S | NOILJId-NON

47



HONIAN33Y9 | Y39W31d3S | NOILIId-NON

48

ACELEBRATION OF FAVOURITE TRELS
FROM ARGUHD THE UK AND IRELAND

SN RORTRA

Trees, Wildflowers & Plants (WNP),
Conservation of the Environment (RNK)
Hardback £30.00 9781529412581

286 x 242mm 304 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A PORTRAIT
OF THE TREE

A Celebration of Favourite Trees
from Around the UK and Ireland

ADRIAN HOUSTON

A stunning collection of portraits of favourite
trees from around the UK and Ireland by
photographer Adrian Houston.

A Portrait of the Tree is a repository of memories,
and a testament to the British landscape. Trees
are revealed as religious signifiers, historical
landmarks and national emblems.

Sparked by a simple question: 'What is your
favourite tree?’, photographer Adrian Houston
discovered a wealth of fascinating stories
enmeshed with these giants of the natural world -
some of miraculous survival, others of sheltering
royalty, or witnessing history, or simply of personal
grief and renewal. Adrian photographed each
nominated tree looking utterly glorious: spotlit by
night, bathed in morning sunshine, wreathed in
delicate mist or blazing with autumn colour.

From the cedars of Highclere Castle to the plane
trees of London, ancient pine woods of the Scottish
Highlands to veteran oaks that have stood witness to
time; from native stalwarts such as the monumental
beech to endangered giant redwoods. This stunning
celebration bears witness to the might and majesty
of the lungs of the earth - the tree.

Includes trees chosen by: Joanna Lumley, Tony
Kirkham, Dr George McGavin, Antony Gormley,
Jasper Conran, Alice Temperley, Alan Titchmarsh,
Sir Richard Carew Pole, the Reverend Lucy Winkett.

‘This is a wonderful book: beautiful and important.
Joanna Lumley

Adrian Houston’s passion is conservation. His
powerful photographs have graced everything from
advertising campaigns to magazine covers and his
work has been exhibited both at The National Gallery
and The Royal Academy of Arts.

16 SEPTEMBER 2021



General & World History [HBG],
History [HB], Prose: Non-fiction [DN],
Speeches [DNS]

Hardback £20.00 9781529416053
265 x 185mm 288 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

- —
Francesca Beauman <

Literary Companions, Book Reviews
& Guides (DSRC), Yearbooks, Annuals,
Almanacs (GBCY)

Hardback £14.99 9781529412918
210 x 150mm 192 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SPEECHES THAT
CHANGED THE WORLD

With over a million copies already sold,
this is the newly updated edition of the
definitive collection of great speeches
ancient and modern.

From calls to arms to demands for peace, and
from cries of freedom to words of inspiration, this
stirring anthology captures the voices of prophets
and politicians, rebels and tyrants, soldiers and
statesman, placing them in historical context.

Moving and thought-provoking, this edition will
continue to inspire and enlighten readers, offering
them a fascinating perspective on historical
milestones through the power of the spoken word.

New speeches include: Nadia Murad, Donald
Trump, Tarana Burke and Greta Thunberg.

HONIAN33Y9 | ¥39W3ILd3S | NOILJId-NON

09 SEPTEMBER 2021

THE LITERARY ALMANAC
A Year in Books

FRANCESCA BEAUMAN

The ultimate seasonal reading list for book
lovers, presenting an expertly curated selection
of 24 books to take you through the year.

Whether echoing the changing seasons or set

in a particular month, each of the 24 books
recommended in The Literary Almanac has been
selected to chime with that time of year to deepen
the reading experience and tune our imaginations
to the different seasons and rhythms of our world.

Beautifully illustrated throughout, this compendium
guides you through a trove of bookish delights.

Francesca Beauman is the author of five books,
including a history of the pineapple and a history
of the personal ad. She runs the Instagram
account Fran’s Book Shop, an irreverent, inclusive
conversation about books.

23 SEPTEMBER 2021
49



HONIAN33Y9 | ¥390130 | NOILII4-NON

50

Chemistry [PN], Popular science [PDZ]
Hardback £16.99 9781529412741

215 x 145mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529412758

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE SECRET LIVES
OF THE ELEMENTS
KATHRYN HARKUP

When we think of the periodic table we
picture orderly rows of elements that
conform to type and never mishehave.

In this book Dr Harkup reveals that there are
personalities, passions, quirks and historical
oddities behind those ordered rows, and shows
us that the periodic table is a sprawling family
tree with its own black sheep, wayward cousins
and odd uncles.

The elements in the periodic table, like us, are
an extended family - some old, some newborn,
some shy and reticent, some exuberant or
unreliable. Physical and behavioural traits run
through the periodic table, but each member
is still an individual with their own unique way
of being.

From the explosive and inherently destructive
powers of oxygen to the changeable and
peacock-like chromium and the role of nitrogen
in the too-little-discussed guano wars of the
1850s. Dr Kathryn Harkup tells the stories of 52
misunderstood and overlooked elements with
tales of discovery, inspiration and revolution,
from the everyday to the extraordinary.

Dr Kathryn Harkup is a chemist and author.
Her first book was the international best-seller,
A is for Arsenic. She has also written about the
science of Frankenstein in Making the Monster,
and her most recent book Death By Shakespeare
was published in early 2020.

07 OCTOBER 2021



DECOLONISE
YOUR BOOKSHELF

IN 50 BOOKS

JOAN DEIRDRE  KADIJA
ANIM-ADDO  OSBORNE  SESAY

Literary Companions, Book Reviews
& Guides [DSRC], Ethnic Minorities &
Multicultural Studies [JFSL1]
Hardback £16.99 9781529414592
Demy 352 pages

Ebook 9781529414608

THIS IS THE CANON

Decolonise Your Bookshelves in 50 Books

KADIJA SESAY,
DEIRDRE OSBORNE
and JOAN ANIM-ADDO

The ultimate reading list for readers who want
to broaden their reading and self-education
beyond the white dominated ‘classics’ list that
have become the norm.

This is the Canon is a celebration of books that
reflect the wide and diverse experiences of people
from around the world, of all backgrounds and

all races. It disrupts the traditionally white-
dominated ‘required reading lists” and highlights
voices and cultural perspectives that demand

a place on everyone’s shelves. These are books
that represent voices that have for too long been
silenced or side-lined.

From literary giants such as Toni Morrison and
Chinua Achebe to less well known (but equally
stirring) writers such as Caribbean novelist Earl
Lovelace or Indigenous Australian author Tony
Birch, the novels recommended here are in turn
haunting and lyrical; innovative and inspiring;
edgy and poignant.

This is the Canon offers a rich and multifaceted
library for the future, which deserves to be read
by all bibliophiles - whether they are book club
members, self-educators, teachers or those who
simply want to broaden their reading horizons.

These are the books you should read. This is the
canon.

Professor Joan Anim-Addo is Professor Emerita
of Caribbean Literature and Culture at Goldsmiths
University and the co-founder of the world-first MA
in Black British Literature.

Dr Deirdre Osborne is Reader in English Literature
and Drama at Goldsmiths University, London. She
is associate editor of Women'’s Writing.

Kadija Sesay MBE is a writer and editor, and the
founder of SABLE LitMag and SABLE LitFest.
Kadija's poetry, stories and essays have been
published in the UK, USA and Africa.

07 OCTOBER 2021

51

HONIAN3IY9 | ¥Y390100 | NOILIId-NON



LAURENCE KING

y@LaurenceKingPub

n @LaurenceKingPublishing

(dlaurencekingpub

© Chris Ran Lin design / from Design Knitted Textiles



How To SpccEih Iw
THE CAREATIVE iWpviImIES

by PAVL Wooss

Graphic Design [AKC), Advice on Careers &
Achieving Success (VSC)

Paperback £12.99 9781786279538

200 x 144mm 144 pages

SH*T THEY DIDN'T
TELL YOU

How to Succeed in the
Creative Industries

PAUL WOODS

An irreverent guide for anyone starting
out in the creative industries.

This straight-talking, fun book is aimed at

fresh graduates planning a career in the creative
industries. It gives them the tools to identify and
navigate the right path. Filled with practical tips
and exercises, and illustrated with ‘how to’ flow
charts and diagrams, it focuses not just on the
creative skills needed for a successful and
lucrative career but a great lifestyle too.

Paul Woods is an award-winning designer, writer
and illustrator from Dublin, Ireland. He is CCO of
global design agency Edenspiekermann, based

in LA, and is the author of How To Do Great Work
Without Being an Asshole (2019).

05 AUGUST 2021

[T

I o

How to Do Great Work
Without Being an Asshole
200 x 144mm £12.99
9781786273918

9NIHSITaNnd 9NIM 3ONIUNVT | LSNONV | NOILII4-NON

53



9NIHSITaNnd 9NIX 3ONFUNVT | LSNONV | NOILII4-NON

54

Designing
Knitted
Textiles
‘Machine

Kinittieng foe
Fushion

Fashion & Textiles: Design (AKT),
Knitting & Crochet (WFBS)
Flexibind £35.00 9781786276537
280 x 216mm 200 pages

: =
M\ |
e % 1
s

DESIGNING KNITTED
TEXTILES

Machine Knitting for Fashion
FLORENCE SPURLING

The ultimate guide to designing knitted textiles
professionally, complete with inspirational
images of fabrics and fashion.

Designing Knitted Textiles guides readers through
the fundamental skills of machine knitting, while
encouraging them to be creative and experimental.
It takes a contemporary approach, exploring the
countless possibilities of machine-knitted textiles
within multiple fashion contexts.

Part 1 offers a practical introduction to the subject,
with step-by-steps and detailed information on
tools, stitch types, fibres and techniques.

Part 2 covers colour, pattern, texture, structure
and embellishment, highlighting a range of designs
from traditional styles such as Fair Isle to the most
intricate lace or unusual 3D effects.

Finally, Part 3 delves into the construction elements
needed to create garments and accessories.

Beautifully illustrated throughout, the book also
comes with six instructional videos.

Florence Spurling is a British textile designer who
runs her own design studio in New York. Florence
specializes in knitted textiles, embroidery and
embellishment. She has a Masters from the Royal
College of Art, London, and has taught at Parsons
and at Pratt.

05 AUGUST 2021



Michasl W, Cathasa
Anne Alieve

Methods &
Theories of

Art History

Student Theory of Art (ABA),
History of Art: Art & Design (AC)
Paperback £12.99 9781913947026
210 x 138mm 200 pages

Mighiaet W, Cathins,
Anne CAeve

Fundamentals
of Art History

Student Theory of Art (ABA),
History of Art: Art & Design (AC)
Paperback £12.99 9781913947019
210 x 138mm 168 pages

METHODS & THEORIES
OF ART HISTORY
Third Edition

MICHAEL W. COTHREN
and ANNE D’ALLEVA

An accessible introduction to art theory.

This introduction to the theories used in analyzing
art has been updated to reflect recent scholarship
in contemporary art and has been redesigned for
greater accessibility. Following an explanation
of the difference between method and theory,
chapters apply the approaches to works of art,
and the conclusion focuses on how the study of
art is informed by theory.

Michael W. Cothren is Scheuer Family Professor
Emeritus of Humanities, Swarthmore College.

Anne D’Alleva is Dean of the School of Fine Arts,
University of Connecticut.

05 AUGUST 2021

FUNDAMENTALS
OF ART HISTORY

MICHAEL W. COTHREN
AND ANNE D'ALLEVA

A bestselling handbook for art history students.

This accessible guide enables students to get

the most from their art history course. The book
introduces two basic art historical methods

- formal and contextual analysis. This edition
includes more on the effects of the market

and museums on art, as well as the global and
multicultural aspects of art creation and analysis.
There is more guidance on how to use these
methods to prepare for exams and write papers.

Michael W. Cothren is Scheuer Family Professor
Emeritus of Humanities, Swarthmore College.
Anne D’Alleva is Dean of the School of Fine Arts,
University of Connecticut.

05 AUGUST 2021

9NIHSITaNnd 9NIM FJINJANVT | LSN9NV | NOILIId-NON

55



9NIHSITaNnd 9NIX 3ONFUNVT | LSNONV | NOILII4-NON

56

Introduction to
Architectural Technology

Third Edition

& Fo Physics
E | Logic Climate
Human Comfort/Building Performance [

Tools & Studies/
Building Codes/

/ 7

Student Architectural Structure & Design
[AMC), Structural Engineering (TNC)
Paperback £35.00 9781786276810

220 x 220mm 224 pages

INTRODUCTION TO
ARCHITECTURAL
TECHNOLOGY

Third Edition

PETE SILVER
and WILL MCLEAN

This accessible introduction to structural
physics, elements and forms, environmental
control and computer modelling is a must-have
guide for all architecture students.

Understanding the relationship between design
and technology is critical to the understanding

of architecture. This book clearly explains the

core aspects of architectural technology: structural
physics, structural elements and forms, heating,
lighting, environmental control and computer
modelling.

The third edition includes six new case studies,
more on structural types and construction
detailing, passive building principles and designing
for different climatic conditions. This essential
introduction will help students to integrate their
design thinking with the appropriate structural
and environmental solutions.

Pete Silver and Will McLean teach at the School
of Architecture and Cities at the University of
Westminster and are the co-authors of Structural
Engineering for Architects (2014) and Air Structures
(2015).

12 AUGUST 2021

Structural Engineering
for Architects

280 x 216mm £29.99
9781780670553




Fashion & Textiles (AKT)
Spiralbound £90.00
280 x 216mm 102 pages

FABRIC FOR FASHION

The Swatch Book, Revised Second
Edition

CLIVE HALLETT

and AMANDA JOHNSTON

Bestselling fabric guide with 125 swatches
and 17 yarns that are new to this edition.

This comprehensively revised edition includes

125 swatches of the most widely used fabrics

as well as 17 yarn windings that are new to the
book. Both natural and man-made fabrics are
featured including ones from alternative plant
fibres such as bamboo and banana. The sample
fabrics allow you to consider not only the aesthetic
appeal of a textile but also its structure, feel and
weight. The properties of the fabrics are explained
alongside the samples, with diagrams and fashion
photography to illustrate their behaviour. This
easily navigable swatch book will help you to
make informed design choices based upon an
understanding of the fibres, the processes that
make up a fabric and their environmental impacts.

Key updates to this revised edition:

¢ 17 yarns including luxury fibres such as alpaca,
mohair and cashmere

¢ Additional information on sustainability and
product development

¢ New photography including fabric close-ups

Clive Hallett has worked in the fashion industry
since the 1970s and lectured at the London College
of Fashion, Northumbria University and, as a guest,
at many other institutions including the Victoria &
Albert Museum.

Amanda Johnston teaches at London College of
Fashion. She is curator at The Sustainable Angle
and delivers industry seminars in this role.

07 OCTOBER 2021

9NIHSITand 9NIM 3ONJINVT | ¥390130 | NOILJI4-NON

57



9NIHSITaNd 9NIX 3ONFUNVT | YIGWIAON | NOILII4-NON

58

Retail Sector (KNPR),

Industrial / Commercial Art & Design (AK]

Paperback £30.00 9781913947323
280 x 216mm 224 pages

VISUAL MERCHANDISING

Window Displays and In-store
Experience, Fourth Edition

TONY MORGAN

Shows how clever visual merchandising
can dramatically increase sales, presenting
the most inspiring displays worldwide.

This comprehensive guide to visual merchandising
covers both window dressing and in-store

design, as well as all the other elements, real or
virtual, used to enhance the contemporary retail
experience. Featuring a range of shops, from
fashion emporia such as Selfridges, Printemps,
and Bergdorf Goodman to small outlets, the book
offers practical advice, supported by tips from the
most inspiring visual merchandisers and creative
directors across the world.

It reveals the secrets of their profession and all
there is to know about the latest technology,
mannequins and props. It also examines the
psychology and ever-changing trends behind
consumer behaviour.

Visual merchandising is presented through lavish
colour photographs, diagrams of floor layouts
and store case studies, and includes invaluable
information such as a glossary of terms used in
the industry.

Tony Morgan was a lecturer on Visual Merchandising
at the London College of Fashion and The Fashion
Retail Academy and has taught and consulted

across the world. He worked as Head of Visual
Merchandising at Selfridges for 18 years.

25 NOVEMBER 2021



(JQuercus

PAPERBACKS
Y @quercusbooks

n /quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk




ANr | sMavay3advd

60

JULY

Thriller (FH)
Paperback £8.99
9781784293833

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781784293840

JULY

Fantasy (FM)

Paperback £10.99
9781529401929

B Format 432 pages
Ebook 9781529401905
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JULY

Thriller (FH),

Historical Fiction (FV)
Paperback £8.99
9781529405439

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529405415
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JULY

Historical Fiction (FV), Former
Soviet Union, USSA (1DVU)
Paperback £8.99
9781529403619

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529403602

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

kAl
‘lucy atkins

“Anutter joy ... wossberfully skilled”

j

tell me
how it ends

-+« this woman wanis

STANGARDIZATION

OEMBRALIZATION
PROCEDURES
.

JENNIFER
HOFMANN

#

MAGPIE LANE

LUCY ATKINS

A gripping literary thriller set
amongst Oxford’s secret passages.
When the eight-year-old daughter of
an Oxford College Master vanishes in
the middle of the night, police turn to
the nanny, Dee, for answers.

As Dee looks back over her time in the
Master’s Lodging - an eerie and ancient
house - a picture of a high achieving but
dysfunctional family emerges. But what
is Dee hiding?

MAP’S EDGE:

The Tethered Citadel Book 1
DAVID HAIR

Follow a renegade sorcerer
off the edge of the map...

Raythe Vyre has run out of places to
hide from the all-conquering Bolgravian
Empire - until the sorcerer discovers
istariol, the rare mineral that fuels
magic. But the empire is not about to
let anyone defy it ...

TELL ME HOW IT ENDS
V.B. GREY

A gripping drama of past secrets
revealed, manipulation and revenge.
Delia Maxwell is a singing sensation
and an icon of 1950s glamour.

Her new assistant, Lily, has been a

fan all her life. But is there more to
her attachment than meets the eye?
Private Investigator Frank is beginning
towonder ...

THE STANDARDIZATION
OF DEMORALIZATION
PROCEDURES

JENNIFER HOFMANN

A world of spycraft, betrayals
and surprising fates.

Darkly comic and hauntingly surreal,
The Standardization of Demoralization
Procedures examines obsession, Cold
War paranoia and the dwindling career
of a Stasi operative. Hofmann's debut
captures the fate of humanist fantasies
under an extreme surveillance state.



JULY

True Crime (BTC), Reportage &
Collected Journalism (DNJ)
Paperback £8.99
9781529405606

B Format 288 pages

Ebook 9781529405613

JULY

Fantasy (FM)

Paperback £8.99
9781787479258

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781787479265
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JULY

Popular Mathematics (PDZM)
Paperback £9.99
9781787475403

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781787475397

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Modern & Contemporary
Fiction (FA)

Paperback £8.99
9780857059352

B Format 352 pages
Ebook 9780857059369
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Why matha is (almost) everything

KIT YATES

GREY | S=
BEES | =(|§}

ANDREY KURKOV

|

STPRERTY $7L1 18 SR AN IPTEETI BRI
T WECFIF IS S 1 SN SSEE WS
TRLL WML T

THESE ARE NOT
GENTLE PEOPLE
ANDREW HARDING

A trial that broke a small South
African town.

Two dead men. Forty suspects.

A courtroom drama, a profound
exploration of collective guilt and
individual justice, and a fast-paced
literary thriller. Award-winning foreign
correspondent Andrew Harding traces
the impact of one moment of collective
barbarism on a fragile community.

DIVINE HERETIC
JAIME LEE MOYER

Jeanne d'Arc hears the voices of
saints - but they're lying...

The shepherd’s daughter was five when
her voices declared Jeanne the Warrior
Maid of Lorraine, fated to free France
and crown a king. Resistance has a
terrifying price. Not everyone is born a
hero - but sometimes there’s no choice.

THE MATHS OF
LIFE AND DEATH
KIT YATES

A critically acclaimed Sunday Times
Science Book of the Year

In this fascinating book, Yates shows

how mathematics is often a matter of

life and death. Exploring life-changing
events in which mathematics has played

a critical role, he arms us with simple rules
and tools that can help us make better
decisions in our lives.

GREY BEES
ANDREY KURKOV

Translated by Boris Dralyuk

A Ukrainian beekeeper’s mission

to save his bees from war.

With little food and no electricity, under
ever-present threat of bombardment,
Sergeyich's one remaining pleasure

is his bees. As spring approaches, he
knows he must take them far from the
war zone so they can collect their pollen
in peace.

61

1SN9nv - AINr | sMIvay3dvd



1sSn9anv | sYMIvayadvd

62

AUGUST

Modern & Contemporary

Fiction (FA), Thriller/Suspense (FH),
Feminism & Feminist Theory (JFFK)
Paperback £8.99

9781787478473

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781787478466

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Historical Fiction (FV),
Saga (FT)

Paperback £6.99
9781787473461

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781787473447
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Crime (FF)
Paperback £8.99
9781529410389

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529410396

AUGUST

Crime (FF)

Paperback £8.99
9781787477841

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781787477827
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Kate Reed Petty

Elizabeth Gill
e

HELEN COX

AWitch
IhUﬁm

VInutk

}'fi'tflths
The Nwht
Haw wiles

TRUE STORY
KATE REED PETTY

True Story introduces Kate Reed
Petty as a provocative new voice

in contemporary fiction.

Startlingly relevant and enthralling

in its brilliance, True Story is by turns
a campus novel, psychological thriller,
horror story and crime noir, each
narrative frame stripping away the
fictions we tell about women, men
and the very nature of truth.

THE MILLER’S
DAUGHTER

ELIZABETH GILL

The final instalment in the heart-
breaking Foundling School trilogy.

The miller abandons his wife and
children in search of a new woman to
bear him an heir. But when Isabel falls
pregnant, rumours abound that the boy
isn’t his. Will the miller stop at nothing
to claim the child as his son...?

AWITCH HUNT
IN WHITBY

HELEN COX

A page-turning cosy mystery

set in picturesque Whitby.

A serial killer is terrorising Yorkshire,
painting their victims’ front door with

a large purple V eleven days before each
murder. When Ruby Barnett comes
home to find her house marked, Kitt
Hartley has mere days to solve the
mystery and save Ruby's life. The clock
is ticking ...

THE NIGHT HAWKS

ELLY GRIFFITHS

Dr Ruth Galloway returns to Norfolk
to confront another killer.

A group of metal detectorists are
searching for treasure when they find

a body on the beach. Typically, Ruth is
more interested in the treasure, a hoard
of Bronze Age weapons. Nelson initially
suspects accidental drowning, but a
second death suggests murder.



SEPTEMBER

Historical Fiction (FV), Folklore,
Myths and Legends (JFHF)
Paperback £8.99
9781529408911

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529408898

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SEPTEMBER
Thriller / Suspense (FH),
Science Fiction (FL)
Paperback £8.99
9781529408614

B Format 496 pages
Ebook 9781529408607
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SEPTEMBER
Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99
9780857059260

B Format 544 pages
Ebook 9780857059277
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SEPTEMBER
Modern & Ccontemporary
Fiction (FA), Humour (WH)

Paperback £8.99
9781529401974

B Format 320 pages
Ebook 9781529401943
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Joél Dicker
THE
_DISAPPEARANGE
S O0F

EPHA

A GIRL MADE OF AIR

NYDIA HETHERINGTON

‘Richly imagined. . . For fans of The Night Circus’
Emma Stonex

Unwanted by the legendary circus
family she was born into, Mouse hid
in the shadows.

Now a star herself, she weaves
together spellbinding tales of circus
legends and folklore, all in the hope
of finding a child that went missing
many years ago.

RADIO LIFE
DEREK B. MILLER

Is it ignorance that will save
us - or knowledge?

A gripping inter-generational adventure
and riveting political thrillerin a

rising post-apocalyptic world. The
Commonwealth believe retrieving the
world’s lost knowledge will secure the
future - but the Keepers know mankind
must forget everything, for knowledge
was what once destroyed them.

THE DISAPPEARANCE
OF STEPHANIE MAILER
JOEL DICKER

Translated by Howard Curtis

A gripping thriller with a killer twist.

Aretiring cop is approached by a
journalist who believes he made a
mistake on a solved case, and that the
real murderer is still out there. But
before she can give any more details,
she mysteriously disappears.

VIRAL
MATTHEW SPERLING

Meet Ned and Alice: internet
entrepreneurs with a delightfully
demagnetised moral compass.

Both a satire on the social media

age and a fast-paced suspense novel,
Viral is a nimble commentary on power
and control, the lengths people will

go to acquire both, and what is at
stake when personality and sex are
tradable commodities.

43GW3ILd3S | SMIVEY3dvd

63



4390190 - Y39W31d3S | SMIvayadvd

64

SEPTEMBER
Modern & Contemporary
Fiction (FA)

Paperback £8.99
9781529404609

B Format 352 pages
Ebook 9781529404586
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SEPTEMBER
Travel Writing (WTL)
Paperback £12.99
9780857057785

B Format 608 pages
Ebook 9780857057792
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Motor Cars: General
Interest (WGCB),

Social & Cultural
History (HBTB)
Paperback £9.99
9781529410815

B Format 304 pages
Ebook 9781529410792
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Modern & Contemporary
Fiction (FA)

Paperback £8.99
9780857059604

B Format 608 pages
Ebook 9780857059598
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NATASHA
RANDALL

A JURET ARDUND RUSSM THROUGH
MIETH RIREA (HHA MONGILIA

ARRANE. BELARLE LITHUAMA
LA LATVIA ESTONA

THLAR. MERWAY A0 THE
MRTHEAST PASSAE

5 ERKAFA

L MARTIN

_ it . & nﬂ

A Heart Divided

R F

JIN YONG

Pon s o L s

A Gt Lo of s By ik Thcs

LOVE ORANGE
NATASHA RANDALL

A vivid, comic cocktail about a modern
American family.

An extraordinary debut novel by
Natasha Randall, exposing the seam

of secrets within an American family,
from beneath the plastic surfaces of
their new ‘'smart’ home. Love Orange
charts the gentle absurdities of their
lives, and the devastating consequences
of casual choices.

THE BORDER: A JOURNEY
AROUND RUSSIA

ERIKA FATLAND
Translated by Kari Dickson

Living next door to Russia - travels
through its neighbours.

A book about Russia without its author
ever entering the mighty empire itself.
A chronicle of the colourful, exciting and
tragic histories of these nations, their
cultures, their people, their landscapes.

ASTON MARTIN
BEN COLLINS

An extraordinary story of spies, speed
and hard-driving genius.

From bestselling author, racer and
Bond-film stunt driver Ben Collins -

the man who was The Stig - comes the
thrilling inside story of Aston Martin:
the car with the double-o prefix.

A HEART DIVIDED

JIN YONG

Translated by Gigi Chang

and Shelly Bryant

Legends of the Condor Heroes
Volume 4. The story is complete.

Guo Jing is still betrothed to Genghis
Khan's daughter. Rejoining the Mongol
army could help him avenge his father -
but it may force him to fight against the
soldiers of his true homeland, splitting
his heart and soul in two.



OCTOBER

Humour (WH), History (HB),
Parodies & Spoofs (WHP)
Paperback £8.99
9781529411850

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529411836

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Horror & Ghost Stories (FK)
Paperback £8.99
9781848662636

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781784299675

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Modern & Contemporary
Fiction (FA)

Paperback £8.99
9781529400656

B Format 208 pages
Ebook 9781529400632
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99
9781529403299

B Format 416 pages
Ebook 9781529403329
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AL
MURRAY

100YEARS
(GIVEORTAKE] AND ALL THAT

A Misremembered Journey through
the 20th Century to Teday

| r
Eavrybody bevala... )

. :-'l.]-.'l'_cHEz:'
130E£§§

Lina ot i The

Philippe
Claudel

DOG
ISLAND

n
A

HENRY PORTER

THE LAST 100 YEARS
(GIVE OR TAKE) AND
ALL THAT

AL MURRAY

A hilarious gallop through
20th-century history.

An awful lot has happened in the last
100 years. So much went on in the 20th
century, it's amazing it didn't take longer
than that. If you think history is dry

and dull, enter Al Murray, everyone's
favourite Pub Landlord.

WITCH BOTTLE

TOM FLETCHER

“Unsettling, horribly gripping and touched

with genius” Daily Mail

Daniel likes the easy monotony of being
a milkman in the remote northwest

- but things are changing: bad things
are happening. A local witch is making
protective wards - but not everyone’s
happy to find people meddling with
witch-bottles ...

DOG ISLAND
PHILIPPE CLAUDEL

Translated by Euan Cameron

A chilling fable of murder, exploitation
and complicity.

A detective arrives on Dog Island

and starts asking awkward questions
about the bodies of three young men
washed up on its shores, revealing
something deeply rotten at the heart

of this godforsaken fragment of sea-
bound land.

THE OLD ENEMY
HENRY PORTER

A heart-stopping international thriller
starring ex-MIé officer Paul Samson.
Paul Samson is guarding a mysterious
young woman when he is attacked in

the street by a freakish looking knifeman.

It quickly becomes clear that the target
is on his back, not hers. What he doesn’t
know is who put it there ...

¥390.100 | SYIvVay3dvd

65



U3IGWIAON | SYJvad3idvd

66

NOVEMBER
Crime (FF)
Paperback £8.99
9781787478411

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781787478398

NOVEMBER

Crime (FF)

Paperback £8.99
9780857059642

B Format 305 pages
Ebook 9780857059635
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NOVEMBER
Modern & Contemporary
Fiction (FA)

Paperback £8.99
9780857059475

B Format 208 pages
Ebook 9780857059482
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NOVEMBER
Modern & Contemporary
Fiction (FA)

Paperback £8.99
9780857057716

B Format 160 pages
Ebook 9780857057723
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Death’s around the corner
But there's no turning back

ONE WAY
STREE

TREVOR WO0O0D,,

e
§;

HENNING
MANKELL

ONE WAY STREET
TREVOR WOOD

A Newcastle-set thriller
following a homeless veteran
turned local sleuth.

A series of drug-related deaths has
set the homeless community on edge.

Rumour spreads that a rogue batch of
spice is to blame. When one of Jimmy's
friends is caught up in the carnage,
loyalty compels him to find out what's
going on.

THE LOST
AND THE DAMNED

OLIVIER NOREK
Translated by Nick Caistor

From a former police officer
and writer on Spiral.

Capitaine Coste receives anonymous
letters concerning two women whose
deaths were never explained. Why were
their murders not investigated? He's
not the only one asking that question.
Someone out there believes justice is
best served on a cold mortuary slab.

THE ROCK BLASTER

HENNING MANKELL
Translated by George Goulding

An early gem from the creator of
the Kurt Wallander series.

At 3 p.m. on a Saturday afternoon

in 1911, Oskar Johansson is caught in

a blast at work. The local newspaper
reports him dead, but they are mistaken.
And, though crippled, Oskar finds the
strength to lead an exemplary life.

TROPIC OF VIOLENCE

NATHACHA APPANAH
Translated by Geoffrey Strachan

A powerful tale of lost youth on
a far-flung, forgotten island.

Marie, a nurse on the island of Mayotte,
adopts an abandoned baby and raises
him as a French boy. When Marie dies,
he is left alone, plunged into uncertainty
and turmoil, ending up in the island’s
largest slum, nicknamed "Gaza".



INDEX

A

Anim-Addo, Joan 51
Antarctica of Love, The 26
Apollo Murders, The 9
Appanah, Nathacha 66
Archer, Rosie 5
Aston Martin 64
At the Loch of the Green Corrie 15
Atkins, Lucy 60
B

Beauman, Francesca 49
Beautiful Ones, The 32,33
Blackberry and Wild Rose 4
Body by the Lighthouse, A 7
Body in the Bookshop, A 7
Body in the Castle Well, The 10
Border, The 64
Bottini, Oliver 25
Bradley, Lisa 3
Brathwaite, Candice 37
Brian Cox 43
C

Canvas of the World, The 29
Certain Dark Things 32,33
Child of Two Worlds, A 35
Christensen, Lars Saabye 29
Clary, Julian 40
Claudel, Philippe 65
Clegg, Libby 39
Coldest Case, The 10
Collins, Ben 64
Collins, Flora 1

Confusions of Young Torless, The 19

Cothren, Michael W. 55
Cox, Brian 43
Cox, Helen 7,62
Cox, Stephen 35
D

D'Alleva, Anne 55
Dangerous Vacation and Other

Bruno Tales 10
Dawn of Language, The 24
De Castell, Sebastien 34
Death Awaits in Durham 7
Dee, Jack 42
Designing Knitted Textiles 54
Dicker, Joél 63

Disappearance of Stephanie

Mailer, The 63
Divine Heretic 61
Dog Island 65
Dunfords Travels Everywheres 18
F

Fabric for Fashion 57
Faculty of Dreams, The 26
Fair Helen 15
Fatland, Erika 64
Five Women 19
533: The Book of Days 28
Fleming, Alexis 38
Fletcher, Tom 65
Flood, Helene 21
Freud, Emily 5
Friendship 9
G

Gill, Elizabeth 11, 62
Girl Made of Air, A 63
Gladiator Mindset, The 45
Gods of Jade and Shadow 32,33
Goshawk Squadron 22
Gravity of Love, The 26
Green, Linda 3
Greig, Andrew 15
Grey Bees 61
Grey, V.B. 6,60
Griffiths, Elly 8,62
H

Hadfield, Chris 9
Hair, David 35, 60
Hallett, Clive 57
Hamilton, Duncan 13
Harding, Andrew 61
Harkup, Kathryn 50
Harold Larwood 13
Heart Divided, A b4
Hell and High Water 23
Henry, James 14
Hepburn, Dr Emma 47
Hetherington, Nydia 63
Hidden Hands 17
Hofmann, Jennifer 60
Houston, Adrian 48
How to Do Great Work Without

Being an Asshole 53

|

| Am Not Your Baby Mother 37
| Am the Tiger 18
I'll Be Seeing You 5
Image of Her, The 4
Injury Time 13
Introduction to Architectural
Technology 56
J

Jeffs, Amy 16
Jin Yong 64
Johansson, Sverker 24
Johnston, Amanda 57
K

Kelley, William Melvin 18
Kerr, Philip 6
Kiernan, Olivia 14
Knight's Shadow 34
Kurkov, Andrey 61
L

Lantern Men, The 8
Last 100 Years [Give or Take]

and All That, The 65
Lee, Eli 31
Lemaitre, Pierre 22
Lesson, The 3
Lewis, Damien 44
Lick of Love, The 40
Lindqvist, John Ajvide 18
Literary Almanac, The 49
Lost and the Damned, The 66
Lost Child, The 1"
Love Orange 64
M

Magpie Lane 60
Mankell, Henning 66
Map’s Edge 60
Marriage Mender, The 3
Maths of Life and Death, The 61
McLean, Will 56
Methods & Theories of

Art History 55
Mexican Gothic 32,33
Midnight Hour, The 8
Miller, Derek B. 63
Miller's Daughter, The 62



INDEX

Moreno-Garcia, Silvia 32,33
Morgan, Tony 57
Moyer, Jaime Lee 61
Mud Sweeter Than Honey 28
Murder Box, The 14
Murder on the Moorland 7
Murray, Al 65
Musil, Robert 19
My Best Friend's Secret 5
My Body 41
My Life with Hatti 39
N

Nanny Dearest "
Night Hawks, The 8,62
Night Hunters 25
No Life Too Small 38
Nooteboom, Cees 28
Norek, Olivier 27, 66
Now You See Them 8
0

Old Enemy, The 65

One Long and Beautiful Summer 13

One Way Street 66
Our Child of Two Worlds 35
Osborne, Deirdre 51
P

Papathanasiou, Peter 27
Peaty, Adam 45
Petty, Kate Reed 62
Play of Shadows 34
Porter, Henry 65
Portrait of the Tree, A 48
Postscript Murders, The 8
Prayer 6
R

Radio Life 63
Randall, Natasha 64
Ratajkowski, Emily 41
Rejmer, Margo 28
Robinson, Derek 22
Rock Blaster, The 66
Romanno Bridge 15
Rose Nicolson 15
Rosy & John 22

) w

Saint’s Blood 34 Walker, Martin 10
SAS Band of Brothers [A Wellesley, Mary 17
SAS Bravo Three Zero (A What Is Your Problem? 42
SAS ltalian Job [7A Whitethroat 14
SAS Nazi Hunters [A Witch Bottle 65
SAS Shadow Raiders 17 Witch Hunt in Whitby, A 7,62
Secret Lives of the Elements, The 50 Wood, Trevor 66
Sesay, Kadija 51 Woods, Paul 53
Sh*t They Didn't Tell You 53 World's Edge 35
Shooting at Chateau Rock, A 10 Wrong Goodbye, The 25
Silver, Pete 56

Sista Sister 37 Y

Sisterhood 6

Speeches That Changed the World 49 Yahagi, Toshihiko 2%
Sperling, Matthew 63 Yates, Kit 61
Spurling, Florence 54 You Know What You Could Be 15
Standardization of Demoralization

Procedures, The 60

Stoning, The 27

Storyland 16

Strange and Brilliant Light, A 31

Stridsberg, Sara 26

Structural Engineering

for Architects 56

T

Taste for Vengeance, A 10

Tell Me How It Ends 60

Therapist, The 21

These Are Not Gentle People 61

This Is the Canon 51

Toolkit for Happiness, A 47

Traitor’s Blade 34

Tropic of Violence 66

True Story 62

Turf Wars 27

Tyrant’s Throne 34

U

Unge, Christian 23

Untitled Memoir 43

v

Varenne, Antonin 29

Velton, Sonia 4

Velvet Was the Night 32

Viral 63

Visual Merchandising 58



QUERCUS CONTACTS

EXPORT SALES

Head Office

Quercus

Carmelite House

50 Victoria Embankment
London

EC4Y 0DZ

Sales Director
David Murphy
david.murphy@quercusbooks.co.uk

Head of Rights and Co-Editions
Emma Thawley
emma.thawley@quercusbooks.co.uk

Publicity Director
Hannah Robinson
hannah.robinson(@quercusbooks.co.uk

Deputy Publicity Directors
Elizabeth Masters & Ana McLaughlin
elizabeth.ana@quercusbooks.co.uk

Senior Publicity Manager
Milly Reid
milly.reid@quercusbooks.co.uk

Publicity Manager
Ella Patel
ella.patel@quercusbooks.co.uk

Press Officer
Katya Ellis
katya.ellis@quercusbooks.co.uk

Publicity Assistant
Joe Christie
joe.christieldquercusbooks.co.uk

General Publicity Enquiries
publicity@quercubooks.co.uk

DISTRIBUTION

Quercus, MacLehose Press, Jo Fletcher Books,
Riverrun and Greenfinch are distributed by
Hachette UK Distribution

Hachette UK Distribution
Hely Hutchinson Centre
Milton Road, Didcot
Oxfordshire

0X11 7HH

Tel: 01235 759500

International Sales Director
Abigail Mitchell
abigail.mitchell@hachette.co.uk

Nordic Region and Baltics
Anne-Katrine Buch
anne-katrine.buch@hachette.co.uk

Italy, Spain, Portugal, Greece,

Cyprus and Malta

Mariafrancesca lerace
mariafrancesca.ierace(@hachette.co.uk

Southern Europe
Mariafrancesca lerace
mariafrancesca.ierace(dhachette.co.uk

Austria and Eastern Europe (exc. Baltics)
Anna Martini
anna.martinidhachette.co.uk

France
Kerri Logan
kerri.logan@hachette.co.uk

Germany, Switzerland, The Netherlands,
Belgium and Luxembourg

Zoe Rutherford
zoe.rutherford@hachette.co.uk

India, USA and Canada
Simon McArt
simon.mcart@hachette.co.uk

Middle East and Africa
Matt Cowdery
matthew.cowdery@hachette.co.uk

Middle East & Africa
Joan Wamae
joan.wamaef(@hachette.co.uk

Middle East & North Africa
Tilda Eid
tilda.eid@hachette.co.uk

East Asia
Paul Kenny
paul.kenny@hachette.co.uk

Philippines
Isa Garcia Jacinto
isa.jacinto.hbg@gmail.com

Japan and Korea
Cindy Kan
cindy.kan@hachette.co.uk

Hong Kong and Taiwan
Emmanuel Wong
emmanuel.wong(@hachette.co.uk

China
Wei Zhao
wzbooks(@aol.com

South America & the Caribbean
David Williams
david@intermediaamerica.com






